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Week 1
Commish Account - L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
No ol ) Alex Smith QB WAS @ARI 140.00 875 *
0 players on roster. Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 17220 10.76 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Joe Mion RB CIN @D 23290 1456 -
Matthew Stafford QB DET vNYJ 22448 1403 * Cﬁ‘r'izn,:%gaf me WR (,\B,WE zﬁlou foﬁ'gg 6'52 *
James Conner RB PIT @CLE 26850 16.78 * ; ) ’ «
. . . DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NWE 362.20 22.64
Kenyan Dr_ake RB MIA VvTEN 175.70 10.98 ) Delanie Walker TE TEN @MIA 9.20 0.58 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @MIA  191.70 11.98 Greg Zuerlein K LAR @OAK 12075 811 *
Tyreek Hil WR KAN Q@LAC 35350 2209~ Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC vKAN 10800 675 *
gl\)“se Ir_oar?lfor\yvski ¥VER ﬁ\';\'/fE x Egu ig:;g 1;-;2 X Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CLE 36856 23.04
CrisBoswel K _PIT @CLE 7548 472 * Nick Chuiob RE CLe VAT 19450 1313
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN @LAC 108.00 6.75 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @PHI 179.00 11.19
Carson Wentz QB PHI vATL 21256 13.29 Julian Edelman WR NWE vHOU 21642 1353
Le'veon Bell RB PIT @CLE 000 0.00 Vance McDonald ~ TE PIT @CLE 13500 8.44
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @NYG 9470 592 Graham Gano K CAR vDAL 80.80 5.5
JKOh” Rgf_ﬁ wg |\C/|||': @'II"EZ 1;3-22 g-ig San Francisco 4%ers D/ST SFO @MIN ~ 57.00 3.56
enny Stills v . .
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC @NYG 25.00 1.56 .
Phil Dawson K ARl v WAS 26.20 1.64 Loopy Thugs Andy Collis
New York Giants D/STNYG v JAC 71.00 4.44 Jared Goff QB LAR @OAK 338.62 21.16 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vTAM 312,70 19.54 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Adrian Pt.aterson RB WAS @ARI 189.00 11.81 :
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DEN 298.82 1868 * ifgg';ﬁ;%f; wi mi \'@Dsng iig'ﬁg 1;'22 «
Royce Freeman RB DEN v SEA 95.30 5.96 * f ' ' *
- : : . Allen Robinson WR CHI @GNB 159.30 9.96
ggL‘S”Bigv‘\’I%“ \ljv?:z ;';i ‘é@g’;’\,‘\l iig-gg 12-;’1 X Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAC 317.60 19.85 *
. : Justin Tucker K BAL vBUF 165.20 10.33 *
Odell Becknam Jr. - WR NYG vJAC 24654 1541 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vTAM 103.00 6.44 *
Eg:g;?lngzgandm ¥VER evi’\é ‘é@SAiAl i;;-gg 13-53 X Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @MIN  48.02 3.00
. . Rashaad Penn RB SEA @DEN 68.90 4.31
Harrison Butker K KAN @LAC 145.20 9.08 * James White y RB NWE v HOU 226.60 14.16
Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR @OAK 116.00 7.25 * Randall Cobb WR GNB v CHI 90.30 5.64
Andrew Luck QB IND VvCIN 351.32 21.96 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vTAM 52.50 3.28
Peyton Barber RB TAM @NOR 14330 8.96 Jared Cook TE OAK VLAR 20460 12.79
Giovani Bgrnard RB CIN @IND 78.60 4.91 Caleb Sturgis K LAC v KAN 28.60 1.79
/'i;l)“glzf'am“ \Ffvi CDJ//:E V@'-CAARR 128-;8 ;% Arizona Cardinals ~ D/STARI vWAS 9300 581
en Hurns . .
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vTAM 87.00 5.44
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @DEN 123.40 7.71 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Cleveland Browns ~ D/ST CLE vPIT 88.00 5.50 Philip Rivers QB LAC VKAN 299.02 1869 *
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @DET 139.20 870 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare Dﬁ:”d Johnson RB ARl vWAS 223.60 13.98 :
Kirk Cousins QB MIN VSFO 299.32 1871 * Mike Evans WR TAM QNOR 317.40 19.84 X
Leonard Fournette RE JAC @NYG 108.40 6.78 . Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VvWAS 188.68 11.79
. . 1 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v DAL 338.00 21.13 * ?;r;agzxgnThomas ¥VER ZSIU g(NS\l(lvg iigzg 1322 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @OAK 263.20 16.45 * Wil Lutz K NOR vTAM 157.20 9.83 *
Clma" _Cocgefd ) wi Qﬁé g'\CMA,\T 222-28 1‘5‘-2513 Carolina Panthers ~ D/STCAR vDAL  81.00 506 *
arquise Gooawin . .
Ks1o Rudolph TE N CotS ioede oas Derek Carr QB OAK VLAR 237.26 14.83
S e K IAC @NYS a0 oaa . John Kelly RB LAR @OAK 11.10 0.69
. . Dion Lewis RB TEN @MIA 13140 821
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT @CLE 122.00 7.63 * T.J. Logan RB ARl vWAS 7.70 0.48
Egr'\r"yif:]nsf;% on Sg gg? xJN/?S ig;-ig 1:-8; Sterling Shepard WR NYG vJAC 190.80 11.93
: : Jake Butt TE DEN VvSEA 1650 1.03
Sony Michel RB NWE vHOU 148.70 9.29 Ryan Succop K TEN @MIA 114.10 7.13
Eyller_ qugr-'tt wi f\?f ggﬁ:\l ;gé-gg i;-gg Tennessee Titans D/STTEN @MIA 116.00 7.25
alvin Ridley . .
George Kittle TE SFO @MIN 280.70 17.54 . .
Aldrick Rosas K NYG vJAC 14990 9.37 Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN vSFO 137.00 8.56 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v CHI 315.58 19.72 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vJAC 357.30 22.33 *
Fluffers - Jon Lapierre leseanMccoy  RB BUF @BAL 1130 708 -
esean vicCo . .
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @NWE 343.70 21.48 * Jordy Nelson y WR OAK vVLAR 164.90 10.31 *
2;?:’6‘;”:\;10'?:29“15‘” Eg 226 g;‘;‘l\'l éé-‘ig Z-ZZ . Robert Woods WR LAR @OAK 281.60 17.60 *
o : . Jimmy Graham TE GNB vCHI 136.60 8.54 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB v CHI 100.90 6.31 : Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v HOU 137.30 8.58 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC VKAN = 27610 17.26  * Houston Texans DISTHOU @NWE 13400 838 *
ﬁ'deg_:atte ¥VER E'l'"\: ‘é@’l*'\T“'S 12;-;8 13-1; X Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @LAC 446.48 27.91
yler Eifer . .
Adam Vinatieri K IND VvCIN 12215 7.63 * QZ[\(,),: f;eﬁ;min \F,QVBR (,f’:,\? V@(iilc 12;;38 12:22
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @NYG 111.00 6.94 * Josh Doctson WR WAS @ARI 109.20 6.83
Dak Prescott QB DAL @CAR 29290 18.31 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VATL 191.30 11.96
Marlon Mack RB IND vCIN 18270 11.42 Austin Hooper TE ATL @PHI 167.00 10.44
Dez Bryant WR NOR vTAM ~  0.00 0.00 Robbie Gould K SFO @MIN 14630 9.14
XAV_'”hFul"g' ) wg ggﬁ ggXVRE 1;2-38 g-gi Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA @DEN 115.00 7.19
IChae! allup . .
Eric Ebron TE IND vCIN 220.20 13.76
Brett Maher K DAL @CAR 131.00 8.19

Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @ARI 106.00 6.63
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Muff Divers - Isaac Collis

Cam Newton QB CAR vVvDAL
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @CAR
Theo Riddick RB DET vNYJ
Nelson Agholor WR PHI vATL
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @ARI
Michael Thomas WR NOR vTAM
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvATL
Mason Crosby K GNB v CHI
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v SEA
Andy Dalton QB CIN @IND
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @OAK
Mark Ingram RB NOR vTAM
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @NYG
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @LAC
0.J. Howard TE TAM @NOR

Brandon McManus K DEN v SEA
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v CHI

Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Drew Brees QB NOR vTAM
Jordan Howard RB CHI @GNB
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK VvLAR
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @DET
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CLE
T Y Hilton WR IND VvCIN
Greg Olsen TE CAR vDAL
Matt Prater K DET v NYJ
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v BUF
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @MIA
Rex Burkhead RB NWE vHOU
Chris Thompson RB WAS @ARI
Keelan Cole WR JAC @NYG
Josh Gordon WR NWE v HOU
Charles Clay TE ARl vWAS
Daniel Carlson K OAK vV LAR
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL @PHI

Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Matt Ryan QB ATL @PHI
Jay Ajayi RB PHI vATL
Todd Gurley RB LAR @OAK
Derrick Henry RB TEN @MIA
A.J. Green WR CIN @IND
Adam Thielen WR MIN v SFO
David Njoku TE CLE vPIT
Jake Elliott K PHI v ATL
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v ATL
Tyrod Taylor QB CLE vPIT
Duke Johnson RB CLE VvPIT
Ty Montgomery RB BAL vBUF
Marvin Jones WR DET vNYJ
Mike Williams WR LAC vKAN
Cameron Brate TE TAM @NOR
Dan Bailey K MIN v SFO

New England Patriots D/ST NWE v HOU

Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Tom Brady QB NWE vHOU
Alex Collins RB BAL vBUF
Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvPIT
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @MIN
Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @CLE
Evan Engram TE NYG vJAC
Matt Bryant K ATL @PHI
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v NYJ
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @GNB
Chris Carson RB SEA @DEN
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @GNB
Michael Crabtree WR BAL vBUF
Devin Funchess WR CAR v DAL
Jack Doyle TE IND vCIN
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @NWE
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @GNB

293.60
309.60

86.20
171.40

82.30
340.50
304.30
140.95
116.00
180.54

70.50
138.00
134.80
123.20
118.50
106.30

86.00

316.98
177.00
74.50
159.30
339.70
257.00
77.10
132.32
136.00
185.92
42.70
70.10
93.10
144.70
40.40
87.80
69.00

375.06
41.90
360.60
203.86
156.40
341.40
143.90
118.25
91.00
41.42
106.50
58.80
115.80
174.30
87.90
93.35
109.00

295.60
103.10
213.20

58.60
364.90
327.90
128.30
113.60

95.00
279.02
211.40
195.44
134.70
121.90

61.50
172.95
183.00

18.35
19.35
5.39
10.71
5.14
21.28
19.02
8.81
7.25
11.28
4.41
8.63
8.43
7.70
7.41
6.64
5.38

19.81
11.06
4.66
9.96
21.23
16.06
4.82
8.27
8.50
11.62
2.67
4.38
5.82
9.04
2.53
5.49
431

23.44
2.62
22.54
12.74
9.78
21.34
8.99
7.39
5.69
2.59
6.66
3.68
7.24
10.89
5.49
5.83
6.81

18.48
6.44
13.33
3.66
22.81
20.49
8.02
7.10
5.94
17.44
13.21
12.22
8.42
7.62
3.84
10.81
11.44
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Week 2
Commish Account - L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT VvKAN 368.56 23.04 *
0 players on roster. Tevin Coleman RB ATL VCAR 179.00 11.19 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Lamar Miler RE HOU @TEN 17220 1076 -
oe MixXxon \Y . B
Matthew Stafford QB DET @SFO 224.48 14.03 : Davante Adams WR GNB v MIN 348.60 21.79 *
JKzf:ianSrnaTg Eg 'F\’A'ITA ‘é@f\lAY'\j igg-?g ig-gg X DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU @TEN 36220 22.64 *
. . it *
Corey Davis WR TEN VvHOU 191.70 11.98 * Jonnu Smith TETEN vHOU - 01.80  3.86 .
. . . . Greg Zuerlein K LAR VARI 129.75 8.11
Iyre?kLHllld wg éﬁg gEgR 322?3 ii-gg . Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BUF  108.00 6.75 *
arvis Landry : : Alex Smith B WAS VIND 140.00 8.75
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @JAC 138.20 8.64 * Matt Breida SB SFO v DET 157.00 9.81
Chris Boswell K PIT vKAN 75.48 4.72 *
! . Cole Beasley WR DAL vNYG 156.20 9.76
Kansas Clty Chiefs D/IST KAN @PIT 108.00 6.75 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @JAC 216.42 13.53
Calrson Wentz QB PHI @TAM 21256 13.29 Chris Hogan WR NWE @JAC 105.20 6.58
ée YEOEB&?” Eg ?'ATC v ECVNE 92'38 g-gg Vance McDonald TE PIT VvKAN 13500 8.44
arlos Hyde v : : Graham Gano K CAR @ATL 80.80 5.05
SU'“CYSEI_TIU”WE‘ wg ":‘ATAJ V@'\'fl'\/jj 121-32 2-33 San Francisco 49%ers D/ST SFO vDET  57.00 3.56
enny Stills . .
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC v NWE 25.00 1.56 .
Phil Dawson K ARl @LAR 2620 164 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
New York Giants D/ISTNYG @DAL  71.00 4.44 Jared Goff QB LAR VARl 33862 2116 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vCLE 31270 19.54 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Adrian Pt.aterson RB WAS vIND 189.00 11.81 *
Andrew Luck OB IND @WAS 35032 2198 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @GNB 283.00 17.69 *
. . *
Royce Freeman RB DEN v OAK 9530 596 * Cooper Kgpp WR AR VAR 19840 86 *
Melvin Gordon RE LAC @BUF 255-50 15-97 . Allen Robinson WR CHI vSEA 159.30 9.96
: : Travis Kelce TE KAN @PIT 317.60 19.85 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @DAL 246.54 15.41 : Justin Tucker K BAL @CIN 165.20 10.33 *
Ryan Grant WRIND = @WAS 7640  4.78 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vCLE 103.00 6.44 *
Eg:g;?lngzgandm ¥VER evi’\é xm}K i;;-gg 13-53 X Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO vDET 4802 3.00
: : Rashaad Penn RB SEA @CHI 68.90 4.31
Harrison Butker K KAN @PIT 145.20 9.08 * James White y RB NWE @JAC 226.60 14.16
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR Vv ARI 116.00 7.25 * Randall Cobb WR GNB v MIN 90.30 5.64
Russell Wilson QB SEA @CHI 298.82 18.68 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vCLE 52.50 3.28
Peyton Barber RB TAM vPHI 14330 8.96 Jared Cook TE OAK @DEN 20460 12.79
Austin Eke_ler RB LAC @BUF 147.30 9.21 Caleb Sturgis K LAC @BUF 28.60 1.79
BOUQ “B"alz'“_ \Ffvi géAK ggﬁ:\‘ ﬁg-gg ;i Arizona Cardinals ~ D/STARI @LAR  93.00 581
oug balawin . .
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vCLE 87.00 5.44
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @CHI 123.40 7.71 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE @NOR 88.00 550 Philip Rivers QB LAC @BUF 299.02 1869 *
David Johnson RB ARl @LAR 22360 1398 *
Da Rabb|ts - Greg Hare DI'OkrI Lewis RB TEN vHOU 131.40 8.21 i
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @GNB 299.32 1871 * [A;rs,EF\i'tigseraw wi }ﬁ}?" V@PLTR f;;';‘g ﬁ'%‘ «
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @ATL 338.00 21.13 * : ' i .
Jalen Richard RE OAK @DEN 124.80 7.80 . Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @TEN 160.70 10.04
: : Trey Burton TE CHI VvSEA 14810 9.26 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VARI 263.20 16.45 * Wi|)|/_UtZ K NOR v CLE 157.20 9.83 *
?rTarILCOEPSr wg 2/;; V@'\&? ;gi-gg ig-gg Carolina Panthers ~ D/ST CAR @ATL  81.00 506 *
yier Locke : : Derek Carr QB OAK @DEN 237.26 14.83
339‘:1'?_9 K'g“e ;E JSAFg v RSVTE 232}718 1;-?‘1‘ X Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vMIA 13920 870
0S| ampo v . .
John Kell RB LAR VARI 11.10  0.69
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN @GNB 137.00 8.56 * T.J. Logaﬁ RB ARl @LAR 7.70 0.48
o B e S B ooy SwirgSheps YR WG GOAL 15030 1112
- : Jake Butt TE DEN vOAK 1650 1.03
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @SFO 129.40 8.09 Ryan Succop K TEN vHOU 114.10 7.13
"C"alfqu';?d?o‘)dw'“ wg f\_’;i’ v gig Zgg-gg 12-;% Tennessee Titans ~ D/STTEN vHOU 116.00 7.25
alvin Ridley v . .
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @GNB 156.40 9.78 e T
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @DAL 149.90 9.37 Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ vMIA 77.00 481 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @PIT 44648 2791 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @DAL 357.30 2233 *
Fluffers - Jon Lapierre loSeanMccoy  RB BUF viAC 11380 708 -
esean vicCoy \Y . .
2ﬁrsehdaUM“O‘r’thS°" gs ggg ?gg‘ 3;2-18 21-;‘2 X Kenny Golladay WR DET @SFO 219.10 13.69 *
. . *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB vMIN 10090 631 * i?nbni;,t (\ggﬂg; ¥VER (LB'?\,% mm iiégg 1;'22 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BUF 27610 17.26 * ; ' ) «
> : : . Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @JAC 137.30 8.58
Will Fuller WR HOU @TEN 11530  7.21  * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU @TEN 13400 838 *
Golden Tate WR PHI - @TAM = 194.70 1217~ Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VMIN 31558 19.72
ig;;%mﬂen ;E :Eg gwﬁg i;gig 13-;2 X Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vOAK 21330 13.33
’ . : : Geronimo Allison WR GNB v MIN 63.30 3.96
\I’DV:;*;:‘(g;é’gnRedSK'nS g’;T ‘I’DV:LS x :\"\‘YDG ;gg-gg 12-2‘:—’ ¥ Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @TAM 191.30 11.96
: : Jordy Nelson WR OAK @DEN 164.90 10.31
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v CAR 11.60 0.73 Austin Hooper TE ATL v CAR 167.00 10.44
Marlon Mack RE IND @WAS 18270 11.42 Robbie Gould K SFO VvDET 14630 9.4
gez gfya'f\‘/lt el wg mgi v gtE Zg-gg ;’-gg Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA @CHI  115.00 7.19
randon Marsha v . .
Tyler Eifert TE CIN vBAL 38.90 243
Brett Maher K DAL vNYG 131.00 8.19

Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC vNWE 111.00 6.94
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Muff Divers - Isaac Collis

Cam Newton
Ezekiel Elliott

T.J. Yeldon
Nelson Agholor
Jamison Crowder
Michael Thomas
Zach Ertz

Brandon McManus
Denver Broncos
Case Keenum

C.J. Anderson
Mark Ingram
Donte Moncrief
Sammy Watkins
0.J. Howard
Mason Crosby
Green Bay Packers

Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Drew Brees
Jordan Howard
Chris Thompson
Robby Anderson
Antonio Brown
TY Hilton
Antonio Gates
Matt Prater
Baltimore Ravens
Joe Flacco

Rex Burkhead
Marshawn Lynch
Keelan Cole
Josh Gordon
Greg Olsen
Daniel Carlson
Atlanta Falcons

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

CAR
DAL
JAC
PHI
WAS
NOR
PHI
DEN

D/ST DEN

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

DEN
LAR

NOR
JAC

KAN
TAM
GNB

D/IST GNB

QB
RB

NOR
CHI
WAS
NYJ
PIT
IND
LAC
DET

D/ST BAL

BAL
NWE
OAK
JAC
NWE
CAR
OAK

D/IST ATL

@ATL
v NYG
v NWE
@TAM
v IND
v CLE
@TAM
v OAK
v OAK
v OAK
v ARI
v CLE
v NWE
@PIT
v PHI
v MIN
v MIN

v CLE
v SEA
v IND
v MIA
v KAN
@WAS
@BUF
@SFO
@CIN
@CIN
@JAC
@DEN
v NWE
@JAC
@ATL
@DEN
v CAR

Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Matt Ryan

Jay Ajayi

Todd Gurley
Derrick Henry
A.J. Green
Adam Thielen
David Njoku
Jake Elliott
Philadelphia Eagles
Tyrod Taylor
Duke Johnson
Ty Montgomery
Marvin Jones
Mike Williams
Cameron Brate
Dan Bailey

0B
RB

ATL
PHI
LAR
TEN
CIN
MIN
CLE
PHI

D/ST PHI

CLE
CLE
BAL
DET
LAC
TAM
MIN

New England Patriots D/ST NWE

v CAR
@TAM
v ARI

v HOU
v BAL

@GNB
@NOR
@TAM
@TAM
@NOR
@NOR
@CIN

@SFO
@BUF
v PHI

@GNB
@JAC

Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Tom Brady
Alex Collins
Kareem Hunt
Pierre Garcon
Julio Jones

JuJu Smith-Schuster

Evan Engram
Matt Bryant
Chicago Bears
Mitch Trubisky
Chris Carson
Tarik Cohen
Michael Crabtree
Devin Funchess
Jack Doyle
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Detroit Lions

QB
RB

NWE
BAL
CLE
SFO
ATL
PIT
NYG
ATL

D/ST CHI

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

CHI
SEA
CHI
BAL
CAR
IND
HOU

D/ST DET

@JAC
@CIN
@NOR
v DET
v CAR
v KAN
@DAL
v CAR
v SEA
v SEA
@CHI
v SEA
@CIN
@ATL
@WAS
@TEN
@SFO

293.60
309.60
142.60
171.40

82.30
340.50
304.30
106.30
116.00
230.20

70.50
138.00
134.80
123.20
118.50
140.95

86.00

316.98
177.00
70.10
159.30
339.70
257.00
75.30
132.32
136.00
143.40
42.70
74.50
93.10
144.70
77.10
87.80
69.00

375.06
41.90
360.60
203.86
156.40
341.40
143.90
118.25
91.00
41.42
106.50
58.80
115.80
174.30
87.90
93.35
109.00

295.60
103.10
213.20

58.60
364.90
327.90
128.30
113.60
183.00
279.02
211.40
195.44
134.70
121.90

61.50
172.95

95.00

18.35
19.35
8.91
10.71
5.14
21.28
19.02
6.64
7.25
14.39
4.41
8.63
8.43
7.70
7.41
8.81
5.38

19.81
11.06
4.38
9.96
21.23
16.06
4.71
8.27
8.50
8.96
2.67
4.66
5.82
9.04
4.82
5.49
431

23.44
2.62
22.54
12.74
9.78
21.34
8.99
7.39
5.69
2.59
6.66
3.68
7.24
10.89
5.49
5.83
6.81

18.48
6.44
13.33
3.66
22.81
20.49
8.02
7.10
11.44
17.44
13.21
12.22
8.42
7.62
3.84
10.81
5.94

E N T T L T T L T T

E N T T

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 4/36



Www.rtsports.com
Frankton Fantasy Football 2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 10:24am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 3
Commish Account - L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @TAM 368.56 23.04 *
0 players on roster. Tevin Coleman RB ATL vNOR 179.00 1119 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Lamar Miller RB HOU vNYG 172.20 10.76 :
Matthew Stafford QB DET VNWE 22448 14.03 * E,‘;‘;";‘”,jig‘adf me wi f,C:FE g\évé_s fg‘ﬁ'gg 2}5';2 *
James Conner RB PIT @TAM 26850 1678 * ; ) ) .
. . . DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vNYG 362.20 22.64
?enyinHl?lrlake \ljv?:z ZAAN v g'/:\oK ;—,;ggg ;g-gg . Vance McDonald ~ TE PIT  @TAM 135.00 844 *
yreek Hi v : - Graham Gano K CAR VCIN 8080 505 *
DeSean Jackson  WR TAM vPIT = 159.30 ~ 9.96 Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL @SEA 10200 638 *
Jngl\)“SG 'r-:r:‘lgz’vski ¥VER ﬁ\';\'/fE ‘é@'\I‘DYEJT ig:;g 1;‘-;2 X Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM VvPIT 18594 11.62
Randy Bullock K CIN @CAR 10470 654 * 3"0"’;“@;?,'2‘" ES ilp,\? gé’j\ﬁ ;2;:38 13:22
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA- vOAK 7200 450 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @DET 21642 1353
Carson Wentz QB PHI vIND = 21256 13.29 Chris Godwin WR TAM VvPIT 19420 12.14
Le'veon Bell RB PIT @TAM 000 0.0 Jonnu Smith TE TEN @JAC 6180 386
Carlos Hyde RB JAC VvTEN 9470 592 Greg Zuerlein K LAR vLAC 12075 811
EOfey Zf;‘_‘lll's wg I/EXI @éﬁi igi-zg 1;-33 Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC @LAR  108.00  6.75
enny Stills v . .
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC Vv TEN 25.00 1.56 .
Chris Boswell K PIT @TAM 75.48 4.72 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vSFO 108.00 6.75 Jared Goff QB LAR VvLAC 338.62 2116 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @ATL 312,70 19.54 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Adrian Pt.aterson RB WAS vGNB 189.00 11.81 *
Andrew Luck OB IND @PHI 35132 2196 . Stefon Diggs WR MIN vBUF 283.00 17.69 *
. . : : Cooper Kupp WR LAR VLAC 138.40 8.65 *
Sngﬁmei?;ﬁd Eg E/L'\é gf:s Zgg-gg 1‘5‘-3% Allen Robinson WR CHI @ARI 159.30 9.96 *
. : Travis Kelce TE KAN vSFO 317.60 19.85 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @HOU 246.54 1541 : Justin Tucker K BAL v DEN 165.20 10.33 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN = @CAR 231.30 1446 ~ New Orleans Saints  D/STNOR @ATL 103.00 6.44 *
Eg:g;?lngzgandm ¥VER evi’\é ?grﬁ; i;;-gg 13-53 X Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @KAN 4802  3.00
. . Rashaad Penn RB SEA v DAL 68.90 431
Harrison Butker K KAN v SFO 145.20 9.08 * James White y RB NWE @DET 226.60 14.16
Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR v LAC 116.00 7.25 * Randall Cobb WR GNB @WAS 90.30 5.64
Russell Wilson QB SEA vDAL 298.82 18.68 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @ATL 52.50 3.28
Peyton Barber RB TAM VvPIT 143.30 8.96 Jared Cook TE OAK @MIA 204.60 12.79
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @LAR 147.30 9.21 Caleb Sturgis K LAC @LAR 28.60 1.79
SOYCEBFflzeman \ljv?:z 2;’;‘ @5:1- 132-38 g-;’i Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN  @CAR 7400 4.63
oug Baldwin v . .
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @ATL 87.00 5.44
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA vDAL 12340 7.71 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE v NYJ 88.00 5.50 Philip Rivers QB LAC @LAR 299.02 18.69 *
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @CLE 139.20 8.70 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare ’|\3/I¢":1I:/IdEJOhnSOn \ITVBR ?E,IV' \Y% g:}l-l 253.[610 13.9‘81 i
Kirk Cousins QB MIN VBUF 299.32 1871 * e syans v 31740 198 X
Corey Clement RE PHI  vIND 110 441 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl v CHI 188.68 11.79
. 0 1 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR vCIN  338.00 21.13 * ?:sn;:rﬁ::gshomas ¥VER E,CT)U V@’\Tlff,, 123;;8 12:22 "
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VLAC 263.20 16.45 * Wil Lutz K NOR @ATL 157.20 9.83 *
Clma" _Cocgefd ) wi Qﬁé gi/‘iﬁ 222-28 1‘5‘-2513 Carolina Panthers ~ D/STCAR VvCIN  81.00 506 *
arquise Goodwin . .
George Kittle TE SFO @KAN 28070 17.54 . Blake Bortles QB JAC VTEN 192.22 12.01
e e K Sag OFA E T John Kelly RB LAR VLAC  11.10 0.69
- : Dion Lewis RB TEN @JAC 13140 8.21
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v BUF 137.00 8.56 * T.J. Logan RB ARI v CHI 7.70 0.48
LeonardFoumete  RB JAC VTEN 10640 670 Stering Shepard WR NYG @HOU  160.80. 1193
: : Trey Burton TE CHI @ARI 14810 9.26
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vNWE 129.40 8.09 Ryayn Succop K TEN @JAC 114.10 7.13
Eyl;er' '-g‘_’gr-’“ wg f\?f v RISLR ;gé'gg i;-gg Tennessee Titans ~ D/STTEN @JAC 116.00 7.25
alvin Ridley v . .
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vBUF 156.40 9.78 : T
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @HOU 149.90 9.37 Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson
New York Jets D/STNYJ @CLE 77.00 481 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vSFO 446.48 2791 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @HOU 357.30 2233 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre PhllllplLlndsa.y RB DEN @BAL 21330 13.33 *
. Geronimo Allison WR GNB @WAS 63.30 3.96 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vNYG 343.70 21.48 ) Kenny Golladay WR DET vNWE 219.10 13.69 *
?:’e‘jé\(';éf'sk Eg g';? @IL<VA\/,|\:“ gg-;g ‘S‘-gg . Robert Woods WR LAR VLAC 28160 17.60 *
eo Riddic v . . ;
Keenan Allen WR LAC @LAR 27610 17.26 * ammy Graham =~ w= GNB QWAS 136.60 a5
> : : . Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @DET 137.30 8.58
Will Fuller WR HOU VNYG 11530  7.21  * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU vNYG 13400 838 *
Eg'cdzgrzste ¥VER :T\IHD' ‘é‘p'ggl ;gg-;g ig% . Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @WAS 31558 19.72
: : Dalvin Cook RB MIN VvBUF 13520 8.45
Adam Vinatieri K IND @PHI 122.15 7.63 * LeSean MCCOy RB BUF @MIN 113.30 7.08
JchkkSPC:QZIC”;tJaguarS CD)/BST JDQ?_ \é@TSEE'\L ;slé-gg 12-2‘1‘ * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VvIND 191.30 11.96
- - Jordy Nelson WR OAK @MIA 16490 10.31
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvNOR 11.60 0.73 AUSt?/rI Hooper TE ATL VvNOR 167.00 10.44
Jamaal Williams RB GNB @WAS 100.90 6.31 Robbie Gould K SFO @KAN 146.30 9.14
JBOh”dBm‘:’A“ el wg ﬁg‘h ‘é@DA'i’: 1‘2‘8-28 i-ég Seattle Seahawks ~ D/STSEA vDAL 11500 7.19
randon Marsha . .
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @CAR 38.90 2.43
Brett Maher K DAL @SEA 131.00 8.19

Washington Redskins D/ST WAS vGNB 106.00 6.63
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Cam Newton QB CAR VvCIN
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @SEA
Latavius Murray RB MIN vBUF
Nelson Agholor WR PHI vIND
Michael Thomas WR NOR @ATL
Sammy Watkins WR KAN v SFO
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvIND
Brandon McManus K DEN @BAL
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @BAL
Case Keenum QB DEN @BAL
C.J. Anderson RB LAR VLAC
Mark Ingram RB NOR @ATL
Jamison Crowder WR WAS v GNB
Donte Moncrief WR JAC VTEN
0.J. Howard TE TAM VvPIT
Mason Crosby K GNB @WAS

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @WAS

Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Drew Brees QB NOR @ATL
Jordan Howard RB CHI @ARI
Chris Thompson RB WAS v GNB
Antonio Brown WR PIT @TAM
Keelan Cole WR JAC VTEN
T Y Hilton WR IND @PHI
Will Dissly TE SEA vDAL
Matt Prater K DET v NWE
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v DEN
Joe Flacco QB BAL vDEN
Javorius Allen RB BAL vDEN

Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @MIA
Antonio Callaway WR CLE vNYJ

Josh Gordon WR NWE @DET
Greg Olsen TE CAR vCIN

Jason Myers K NYJ @CLE
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v NOR

Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Matt Ryan QB ATL VvNOR
Todd Gurley RB LAR VLAC
Derrick Henry RB TEN @JAC
A.J. Green WR CIN @CAR
Marvin Jones WR DET vNWE
Adam Thielen WR MIN v BUF
David Njoku TE CLE vNYJ
Dan Bailey K MIN v BUF
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v IND
Tyrod Taylor QB CLE VvNYJ
Jay Ajayi RB PHI vIND
Duke Johnson RB CLE VvNYJ
Ty Montgomery RB BAL v DEN
Mike Williams WR LAC @LAR
Cameron Brate TE TAM VvPIT
Jake Elliott K PHI  vIND

New England Patriots D/ST NWE @DET

Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Tom Brady QB NWE @DET
Alex Collins RB BAL vDEN
Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvNYJ
Michael Crabtree WR BAL vDEN
Julio Jones WR ATL VvNOR
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @TAM
Evan Engram TE NYG @HOU
Matt Bryant K ATL Vv NOR
Chicago Bears D/IST CHI @ARI
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @ARI
Chris Carson RB SEA v DAL
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @ARI
Devin Funchess WR CAR vCIN
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @KAN
Jack Doyle TE IND @PHI
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v NYG
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v NWE

293.60
309.60
123.90
171.40
340.50
123.20
304.30
106.30
116.00
230.20

70.50
138.00

82.30
134.80
118.50
140.95

86.00

316.98
177.00
70.10
339.70
93.10
257.00
36.60
132.32
136.00
143.40
75.10
74.50
129.30
144.70
77.10
158.10
69.00

375.06
360.60
203.86
156.40
115.80
341.40
143.90
93.35
91.00
41.42
41.90
106.50
58.80
174.30
87.90
118.25
109.00

295.60
103.10
213.20
134.70
364.90
327.90
128.30
113.60
183.00
279.02
211.40
195.44
121.90

58.60

61.50
172.95

95.00

18.35
19.35
7.74
10.71
21.28
7.70
19.02
6.64
7.25
14.39
4.41
8.63
5.14
8.43
7.41
8.81
5.38

19.81
11.06
4.38
21.23
5.82
16.06
2.29
8.27
8.50
8.96
4.69
4.66
8.08
9.04
4.82
9.88
431

23.44
22.54
12.74
9.78
7.24
21.34
8.99
5.83
5.69
2.59
2.62
6.66
3.68
10.89
5.49
7.39
6.81

18.48
6.44
13.33
8.42
22.81
20.49
8.02
7.10
11.44
17.44
13.21
12.22
7.62
3.66
3.84
10.81
5.94
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Week 4
Commish Account - L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vBAL 36856 23.04 *
0 players on roster. Tevin Coleman RB ATL VCIN 179.00 11.19 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Sony M|9he| RB NWE v MIA 148.70  9.29 :
Baker Mayfield OB CLE @OAK 25370 1586 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @IND 172.20 10.76 :
. . . Davante Adams WR GNB VvBUF 34860 21.79
James Conner RB PIT VBAL 26850 1678  * DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU @IND 36220 22.64 *
Carlos Hyde RB JAC VNYJ ~ 9470 592 * Vance McDonald ~ TE PIT vBAL 13500 844 *
Corey Davis WR TEN vPHI — 191.70 11.98 Chandler Catanzaro K CAR 7440 465 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @DEN 35350 2209~ Los Angeles Chargers DIST LAC vSFO  108.00 6.75 *
Jngl\)“SG 'r-:r:‘lgz’vski ¥VER ﬁ\';\'/fE S‘P'\?l':K ig:;g 1;‘-;2 X Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @CHI 18594 11.62
Chris Boswell K PIT VvBAL 7548 472 * ﬁ,""éﬁﬁ,‘ﬁa Eg ilp,\? g,‘ﬁf ;2;:38 13:2;
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT v BAL 122.00 7.63 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v MIA 216.42 13.53
'Ii"a\t;hewBS‘iﬁOTd gs gIETT @;Q_'- Zzg-gg 13-83 Chris Godwin WR TAM @CHI 19420 12.14
e'Veon Be v . . i
Jonnu Smith TE TEN vPHI 61.80 3.86
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @NWE 17570 10.98 Greg Zuerlein K LAR vMIN 12975 811
Eeseagt?ﬁ?“’kson wg IAAILV' gﬁwE igi-ig Z-Zg Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL VvDET 10200 6.38
enny Stills . .
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC v NYJ 25.00 1.56 .
Randy Bullock K CIN @ATL 104.70 6.54 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA @NWE 72.00 4.50 Jared Goff QB LAR VMIN 33862 21.16 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @NYG 31270 1954 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow James Whlte RB NWE v MIA 226.60 14.16 *
Andrew Luck OB IND vHOU 35132 2196 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN @LAR 283.00 17.69 *
. . : : Cooper Kupp WR LAR v MIN 138.40 8.65 *
SA'OIV?n'GBe;“afd Eg E/L'\é @SAFTC'J- Zgg-gg 1‘5‘-3% Allen Robinson WR CHI VvTAM 15930 9.96 *
elvin Gordon v : : Travis Kelce TE KAN @DEN 317.60 19.85 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vNOR 246.54 15.41 : Justin Tucker K BAL @PIT 165.20 10.33 *
Ey'e' Boydl Sand wg gg“N @SI"\-‘ ;ﬁgg 1‘3‘-‘2‘?‘ . New Orleans Saints D/STNOR @NYG 103.00 6.44 *
mmanuel Sanders v : : Andy Dalton B CIN @ATL 18054 11.28
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @NYG 87.00 5.44 * Rasﬁaad Penny SB SEA @ARI 68.90 4.31
Harrison Butker K KAN @DEN 145.20 9.08 * Adrian Peterson RB WAS 189.00 11.81
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v MIN 116.00 7.25 * Randall Cobb WR GNB vBUF 90.30 5.64
Russell Wilson QB SEA @ARI 298.82 18.68 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @NYG 52.50 3.28
Peyton Barber RB TAM @CHI 14330 8.96 Jared Cook TE OAK VvCLE 20460 12.79
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vSFO 147.30 9.21 Caleb Sturgis K LAC v SFO 28.60 1.79
SOYCEBFflzeman \ljv?:z 2;’;‘ ‘é@iﬁ'\l‘ 132-38 g-;’i Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN @ATL  74.00 4.63
oug balawin . .
Jordan Reed TE WAS 123.80 7.74
Sebastian Janikowski K~ SEA @ARI 12340 7.71 Madd Dawgs - Jay Couch
Cleveland Browns ~ D/STCLE @OAK 88.00 5.50 Philip Rivers QB LAC VvSFO 299.02 1869 *
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @JAC 13920 870 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare Dﬁ:”d Johnson RB ARl VvSEA 223.60 13.98 :
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @LAR 299.32 1871 * Mike Evans WRTAM @CHI 31740 19.84 «
: : . Sterling Shepard WR NYG vNOR 190.80 11.93
k‘;cr’r’;%f:;ooh”r:;‘g:e Eg JD?ECT ‘é@'\I‘DYAJL 123-38 g-gg X Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @IND 160.70 10.04 *
: . Trey Burton TE CHI VvTAM 14810 926 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR Vv MIN 263.20 16.45 * Wi|)|/_UtZ K NOR @NYG 157.20 9.83 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @ARI  221.90 1387  * Tennessee Titans ~ D/STTEN vPHI 11600 7.25 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vCIN 205.80 12.86 ) Jameis Winston QB TAM @CHI 218.78 13.67
JKg'Si T:?noggh ;E EAA'E ?'\'I\?JR 12?-38 2-;513 X John Kelly RB LAR VMIN  11.10 0.69
. . Dion Lewis RB TEN vPHI 13140 821
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN  @LAR 137.00 8.56 * T.J. Logan RB ARI Vv SEA 7.70 0.48
Eli Manning QB NYG vNOR 257.16 16.07 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VSEA 18868 11.79
?T‘SJ"’TS McCaffrey Eg Jcﬁg - iig-gg Zé-glﬁ Jesse James TE PIT VvBAL 8730 5.6
-J. Yeldon v : : Ryan Succo K TEN vPHI 11410 7.13
Amari Cooper WR DAL VvDET 23350 14.59 cZ\ronna Par?thers D/ST CAR 81.00 5.06
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @LAC 86.60 5.41
George Kittle TE SFO @LAC 280.70 17.54 . .
Aldrick Rosas K NYG vNOR 149.90 9.37 Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson
New York Jets D/STNYJ @JAC  77.00 4.81 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @DEN 446.48 2791 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vNOR 357.30 2233 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre Da!\{ln C.OOk RB MIN @LAR 135.20 8.45 *
. Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vKAN 21330 1333 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @IND 343.70 21.48 ) Kenny Golladay WR DET @DAL 219.10 13.69 *
?2“’“ RJ_ZE'?SK Eg SETB \é@?DUA'I:_ 12;38 12-23 . Robert Woods WR LAR VMIN 28160 17.60 *
€0 Rlaaqic . . H
Keenan Allen WR LAC VSFO 27610 17.26 * oymmy Graham =~ TE GNB vBUF 13660 854
> : : . Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v MIA 137.30 8.58
Will Fuller WR HOU @IND 11530 ~ 7.21  * Seattle Seahawks ~ D/STSEA @ARI 11500 719 *
Eg'cdzgrzste ¥VER :T\IHD' S‘ngs ;gg-;g ig% . Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VBUF 31558 19.72
Adam Vinatieri K IND VHOU 12215 763 * é?gﬁ?ng;(ﬁ?;;n \F,QVBR ZL,\J,F; V@ SUNFB 1;2;38 ;;32
Jchkk’;C:g:'c”;tJaguafs g’;T JD?S_ xgg ;glé-gg 12-2‘1‘ * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @TEN 191.30 11.96
: : Jordy Nelson WR OAK vCLE 164.90 10.31
gﬁ"‘g‘:\j Freeman Eg 226 ‘é@ii\‘c éé-‘ig Z;Z Austin Hooper TE ATL VvCIN 167.00 10.44
re orris . .
e Cody Parkey K CHI vTAM 10850 6.78
jahmag' Williams \Ffvi SANE V@?:lflTF igg-gg g-ié Houston Texans DISTHOU @IND 134.00 8.38
onn Brown . .
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @ATL 38.90 2.43
Brett Maher K DAL vDET 131.00 8.19
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS 106.00 6.63
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Muff Divers - Isaac Collis

Case Keenum QB DEN vKAN 230.20 14.39 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vDET 309.60 1935 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @LAR 123.90 7.74 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @TEN 171.40 10.71 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @NYG 340.50 21.28 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @DEN 123.20 7.70 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @TEN 304.30 19.02 *
Brandon McManus K DEN vKAN 106.30 6.64 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v BUF 86.00 5.38 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 293.60 18.35

C.J. Anderson RB LAR v MIN 7050 441
Mark Ingram RB NOR @NYG 138.00 8.63
Jamison Crowder WR WAS 8230 5.14
Donte Moncrief WR JAC vNYJ 13480 8.43

0.J. Howard TE TAM @CHI 11850 7.41
Mason Crosby K GNB vBUF 14095 8.1
Denver Broncos D/STDEN vKAN 116.00 7.25
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Drew Brees QB NOR @NYG 316.98 19.81 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI vTAM 177.00 11.06 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v CLE 7450 466 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vBAL 339.70 21.23 *
Antonio Callaway WR CLE @OAK 129.30 8.08 *
T Y Hilton WR IND vHOU 257.00 16.06 *
Will Dissly TE SEA @ARI 36.60 229 *
Matt Prater K DET @DAL 132.32 8.27 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND vHOU 106.00 6.63 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL @PIT 143.40 8.96
Javorius Allen RB BAL @PIT 75.10 4.69
Chris Thompson RB WAS 70.10 4.38
Keelan Cole WR JAC VvNYJ 93.10 5.82
Josh Gordon WR NWE v MIA 14470 9.04
Greg Olsen TE CAR 7710 4.82
Jason Myers K NYJ @JAC 158.10 9.88
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @PIT 136.00 8.50
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Matt Ryan QB ATL vCIN 375.06 23.44 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vMIN 360.60 2254 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN v PHI 203.86 12.74 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @ATL 15640 9.78 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @LAR 34140 2134 =
Mike Williams WR LAC vSFO 17430 1089 *
David Njoku TE CLE @OAK 14390 899 *
Jake Elliott K PHI @TEN 11825 7.39 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @TEN 91.00 569 *
Tyrod Taylor QB CLE @OAK 4142 259

Jay Ajayi RB PHI @TEN 4190 2.62
Duke Johnson RB CLE @OAK 106.50 6.66

Ty Montgomery RB BAL @PIT 58.80 3.68
Marvin Jones WR DET @DAL 115.80 7.24
Cameron Brate TE TAM @CHI 87.90 5.49

Dan Bailey K MIN  @LAR 93.35 5.83
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v MIA 109.00 6.81
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Tom Brady QB NWE vMIA 29560 1848 *
Alex Collins RB BAL @PIT 103.10 6.44 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @OAK 213.20 13.33 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL @PIT 134.70 8.42 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vCIN 364.90 2281 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v BAL 32790 2049 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL @PIT 104.20 6.51 *
Matt Bryant K ATL VvCIN 113.60 7.10 *
Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI vTAM 183.00 11.44 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vTAM 279.02 17.44
Chris Carson RB SEA @ARI 211.40 13.21
Tarik Cohen RB CHI VvTAM 19544 1222
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @JAC 87.90 5.49
Devin Funchess WR CAR 121.90 7.62
Evan Engram TE NYG vNOR 128.30 8.02
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @IND 172.95 10.81
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @DAL 95.00 5.94
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Week 5
Commish Account - L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vATL 36856 23.04 *
0 players on roster. Sony Michel RB NWE vIND 14870 929 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Joe Mixon RB CIN vMIA 232.90 14.56 :
Matthew Stafford QB DET VGNB 22448 14.03 * Davante Adams WR GNB @DET  348.60 21.79 X
. . . Julian Edelman WR NWE v IND 216.42 13.53
James Conner RB PIT VATL =~ 26850 16.78  * DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU VDAL 36220 22.64 *
garlosgyd_e \ljv?:z iéﬁ ggﬁ"\:l 13‘11-;8 1?-3; X Vance McDonald TE PIT VATL 13500 844 *
orey Davis - - Graham Gano K CAR VNYG 8080 505 *
I;’s;kl_g:'dry wg éﬁg xJBiCL ggg?g ii-gg Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL @HOU 102.00 6.38 *
: : Alex Smith B WAS @NOR 140.00 8.75
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v IND 138.20 8.64 * Matt Breida SB SFO VARI 157.00 9.81
Chris Boswell K _PIT VvATL 7548 472 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @PIT 179.00 11.19
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT v ATL 122.00 7.63 * Lamar Miller RB HOU v DAL 172.20 10.76
Ea'\?ef Mag’f'l'le'd gs gl'-TE v 2{;‘: 253-38 13-33 Chris Godwin WR TAM 19420 12.14
e'Veon Be v . .
Jack Doyle TE IND @NWE 61.50 3.84
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @CIN 175.70 10.98 Greg Zuerlein K LAR @SEA 129.75 8.11
Eeseaggﬁwksm wg IAAILV' QCIN igi-ig g-ig Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v OAK  108.00  6.75
enny Stills . .
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC @KAN 25.00 1.56 .
Randy Bullock K CIN v MIA 104.70 6.54 Loopy Thugs Andy Collis
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA  @CIN 72.00 4.50 Jared Goff QB LAR @SEA 338.62 21.16 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vWAS 312.70 19.54 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Jameswnie | RB NWE vND 22560 1416
_ ames White v . .
Eg;zg”lz‘:‘élsnﬁgn gs SE/:‘ ‘é@'ﬁ% Zgg-gg 12-82 X Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 28300 17.69 *
. . Cooper Ku WR LAR @SEA 138.40 8.65 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC v OAK 255,50 15.97 * Trav'i)s Kelcz}p TE KAN v JAC 317.60 19.85 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @CAR 246.54 1541 : Justin Tucker K BAL @CLE 165.20 10.33 *
Tyler Boyd WRCIN = vMIA — 231.30 14.46 New Orleans Saints  D/STNOR vWAS 103.00 6.44 *
Eg:g;?lngzgandm ¥VER evi’\é g%JR i;;-gg 13-53 X Andy Dalton QB CIN vMIA 18054 11.28
. . Rashaad Penn RB SEA VLAR 68.90 431
Harrison Butker K KAN v JAC 145.20 9.08 * Randall Cobb y WR GNB @DET 90.30 5.64
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR @SEA 116.00 7.25 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vWAS 52.50 3.28
Andrew Luck QB IND @NWE 35132 21.96 Allen Robinson WR CHI 159.30  9.96
E'i‘;:aggazmard Eg g:ENA x E"A'/; 1;?-88 ‘7‘-2; Jared Cook TE OAK @LAC 20460 12.79
] : : Caleb Sturgis K LAC v OAK 2860 1.79
gUS““BE'Tg"%f \ljv?:z ;';i v f:; 12‘;-38 g-ﬁ Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN vMIA  74.00 4.63
oug Baldwin v . .
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vWAS 87.00 5.44
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA VvLAR 12340 7.71 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE vBAL 88.00 5.50 Philip Rivers QB LAC vOAK 299.02 18.69 *
David Johnson RB ARI @SFO 223.60 13.98 *
Da Rabb|ts - Greg Hare DIOr‘I.LeWIS RB TEN @BUF 131.40 8.21 *
Kirk Cousins OB MIN @PHI 29932 1871 . Sterling Shepard WR NYG @CAR 190.80 11.93 *
. . 1 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR vNYG 338.00 21.13 * Demarylus Thomas  WR HOU v DAL ~ 160.70 - 10.04 .
T3 Yeldon RE JAC @KAN 142.60 8.91 . Dede Westbrook WR JAC @KAN 183.20 11.45
. - - Geoff Swaim TE DAL @HOU 5620 351 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @SEA 263.20 16.45 * Wil Lutz K NOR v WAS 157.20 9.83 *
Eyller_ qugrztt wg f\?f \é@ IEA|$ ;gé-gg i;-gg Tennessee Titans ~ D/STTEN @BUF 116.00 7.25 *
alvin Ridley . . i Wi
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @PHI 15640 078 * Jamels Winston QB TAM 218.78 13.67
Josh Lambo K IAC @KAN 91-40 5-71 . Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vDEN 139.20 8.70
- : John Kell RB LAR @SEA 11.10 0.69
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @PHI 137.00 8.56 * Mike EVaﬁS WR TAM 317.40 19.84
E:gi‘;’:d“éi:trzn e gs S’A"'é ‘é@'\l/'&\‘N iég-ig 12-52 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SFO 18868 11.79
. . Trey Burton TE CHI 148.10 9.26
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vGNB 129.40 8.09 Ryayn Succop K TEN @BUF 114.10 7.13
Clma" _Cocgefd ) wi Qﬁé @A"'FgU 222-28 1‘5‘-2513 Carolina Panthers ~ D/STCAR VvNYG  81.00 5.06
arquise Goodwin v . .
George Kittle TE SFO VARI 280.70 17.54 : .
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @CAR 149.90 9.37 Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson
New York Jets D/STNYJ vDEN 77.00 481 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvJAC 446.48 2791 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @CAR 357.30 2233 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre Plhl:ilp Llnffsay RB DEN @NYJ 21330 13.33 i
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vDAL 343.70 2148 * JAosrdaniTSfr?’ wi ZTK V@'\CK\‘C 12}138 ié‘ii *
Devonta Freeman ~ RB ATL @PIT 1160 073 * ) ’ «
: ' . Robert Woods WR LAR @SEA 281.60 17.60
Aaron Jones RB GNB @DET 161.40 10.09 ) Jimmy Graham TE GNB @DET 136.60 8.54 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC VOAK 27610 17.26  * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE vIND  137.30 858 *
Will Fuller WR HOU VDAL 11530 = 7.21  * Houston Texans D/STHOU vDAL 13400 838 *
Gc_)lden Tate WR PHI v MIN 194.70 12.17 ) Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DET 31558 19.72
E::ttE&;%lr ;E :;‘/EL g:‘gg ig%g 12-18 X Dalvin Cook RBE MIN @PHI 13520 8.45
! ' : LeSean McCoy RB BUF vTEN 11330 7.08
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @KAN 111.00 6.94 * Geronimo Allison WR GNB @DET 63.30 3.96
Blake Bortles QB JAC @KAN 19222 12.01 Kenny Golladay WR DET VGNB 219.10 13.69
?:;idé\f;(;; Eg g';? xgils gg-;g ‘S‘-gg Austin Hooper TE ATL @PIT 167.00 10.44
o~ : : Cody Parkey K CHI 108.50 6.78
jahmag' Williams \ljv?:z SANE ggg igg-gg g-ié Seattle Seahawks ~ D/STSEA VLAR 11500 7.19
ohn Brown . .
Tyler Kroft TE CIN vMIA 7.60 0.48
Adam Vinatieri K IND @NWE 122.15 7.63

Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @NOR 106.00 6.63
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Cam Newton QB CAR VvNYG 293.60 18.35 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @HOU 309.60 19.35 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vWAS 138.00 863 *
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @KAN 134.80 8.43 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @PIT 185.80 11.61 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vWAS 34050 21.28 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvMIN 30430 19.02 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @NYJ 106.30 6.64 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @DET 86.00 5.38 *
Case Keenum QB DEN @NYJ 230.20 14.39

C.J. Anderson RB LAR @SEA 7050 4.41
Nick Chubb RB CLE vBAL 19490 12.18
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v MIN 171.40 10.71
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vJAC 12320 7.70

0.J. Howard TE TAM 11850 7.41
Mason Crosby K GNB @DET 140.95 8.81
Denver Broncos D/STDEN @NYJ 116.00 7.25
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Drew Brees QB NOR vWAS 316.98 19.81 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @LAC 7450 4.66 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS @NOR 70.10 4.38 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvATL 339.70 21.23 *
Antonio Callaway WR CLE vBAL 12930 8.08 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC @KAN 93.10 5.82 *
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl @SFO 75.30 4.71 *
Matt Prater K DET vGNB 13232 827 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @CLE 136.00 8.50 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL @CLE 143.40 8.96
Nyheim Hines RB IND @NWE 128.10 8.01
Jordan Howard RB CHI 177.00 11.06
Josh Gordon WR NWE vIND 14470 9.04

T Y Hilton WR IND @NWE 257.00 16.06
Greg Olsen TE CAR VvNYG 7710 4.82
Jason Myers K NYJ vDEN 158.10 9.88
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @NWE 106.00 6.63
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Matt Ryan QB ATL @PIT 375.06 2344 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI v MIN 4190 262 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SEA 360.60 2254 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vMIA 15640 9.78 *
Marvin Jones WR DET vGNB 11580 7.24 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @PHI 34140 2134 *
David Njoku TE CLE vBAL 14390 899 *
Jake Elliott K PHI vMIN 11825 7.39 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v MIN 91.00 569 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @LAC 237.26 14.83
Derrick Henry RB TEN @BUF 203.86 12.74
Duke Johnson RB CLE vBAL 106.50 6.66

Ty Montgomery RB BAL @CLE 58.80 3.68
Mike Williams WR LAC vOAK 174.30 10.89
Cameron Brate TE TAM 87.90 5.49

Dan Bailey K MIN  @PHI 93.35 5.83
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v IND 109.00 6.81
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Tom Brady QB NWE vIND 295.60 1848 *
Alex Collins RB BAL @CLE 103.10 6.44 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE vBAL 21320 1333 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL @CLE 134.70 8.42 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @PIT 364.90 22.81 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v ATL 32790 2049 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL @CLE 104.20 6.51 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @PIT 11360 7.10 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v GNB 95.00 594 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 279.02 17.44
Chris Carson RB SEA VvLAR 21140 13.21
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 195.44 12.22
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vDEN 87.90 5.49
Devin Funchess WR CAR vNYG 12190 7.62
Evan Engram TE NYG @CAR 128.30 8.02
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vDAL 17295 10.81
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 183.00 11.44
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No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CIN 368.56 23.04 *
0 players on roster. Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvTAM 179.00 11.19 *
Bar FIies - Matt CO"iS Joe Mixon RB CIN vVvPIT 232,90 14.56 :
Baker Mayfield OB CLE VIAC 25370 1586 * Dayante Adams WR GNB vSFO 348.60 21.79 X
. . . Julian Edelman WR NWE vKAN 216.42 13.53
James Conner RB PIT @CIN 26850 1678  * DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU vBUF 36220 22.64 *
$af'03k ':'Yl‘lje \ljv?:z JKAA% ng&E 32‘3‘-;8 Zg-gg . Vance McDonald ~ TE PIT  @CIN  135.00 844 *
yreek Hi : : Graham Gano K CAR @WAS 8080 505 *
JDes_ea[‘ JZCKSO” wg Eﬁg @LAATC'- ;ggig 13-33 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @CLE  108.00 6.75 *
arvis Landry v : : Eli Mannin B NYG VvPHI 25716 16.07
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v KAN 138.20 8.64 * Matt Breidg SB SFO @GNB 157.00 9.81
Chris Boswell K _PIT @CIN 7548 472 * Sony Michel RB NWE vKAN 14870 9.29
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA v CHI 72.00 4.50 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vBUF 172.20 10.76
ra\t;hew BS‘T‘IﬁOTd gs gIETT - Zzg-gg 13-83 Chris Godwin WR TAM @ATL 19420 12.14
e'Veon Be . .
Jack Doyle TE IND @NYJ 6150 3.84
Kenyan Dr_ake RB MIA v CHI 175.70 10.98 Greg Zuerlein K LAR @DEN 129.75 8.11
EOTEY Zf;‘_‘lll's wi I/EXI v gﬁ'l- 12}1-12 1;-33 Arizona Cardinals ~ D/STARI  @MIN  93.00 5.81
enny Stills v . .
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN VvPIT 10490 6.56 .
Randy Bullock K CIN VvPIT 104.70 6.54 Loopy Thugs B Andy Collis
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @CIN 122.00 7.63 Jared Goff QB LAR @DEN 338.62 21.16 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS vCAR 189.00 11.81 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow James Whlte RB NWE vKAN 226.60 14.16 *
Andrew Luck OB IND @NYJ 35132 21.96 . Stefon Diggs WR MIN VARI 283.00 17.69 *
: : Cooper Ku WR LAR @DEN 13840 865 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @CLE 255,50 15.97 * A”el’? Robir?spon WR CHI @MIA 159.30 9.96 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @NYG 102.80 6.43 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @NWE 317.60 19.85 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v PHI 246.54 15.41 : Justin Tucker K BAL @TEN 165.20 10.33 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN - vPIT — 231.30 14.46 Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN vPIT 7400 463 *
Eg:g;?lngzgandm ¥VER evi’\é xéAAFFi i;;-gg 13-53 X Andy Dalton QB CIN VvPIT 18054 11.28
Harrison Butker K KAN @NWE 14520 908 * i"fjﬂ’;‘(‘;ﬁ!f; ES ,?,g; @TEN 312:%8 13:22
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR @DEN 116.00 7.25 * Randall Cobb WR GNB v SFO 90.30 5.64
Russell Wilson QB SEA @OAK 298.82 18.68 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 52.50 3.28
Mike Davis RB SEA @OAK 12190 7.62 Jared Cook TE OAK VSEA 20460 12.79
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @CLE 147.30 9.21 Caleb Sturgis K LAC @CLE 28.60 1.79
goyceBFrlzeman \Ijv?? QEE \éDLOA,sK 12238 g?i New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 103.00 6.44
oug balawin . .
Benjamin Watson TE NOR 87.00 5.44
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @OAK 123.40 7.71 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE vLAC 88.00 5.50 Jameis Winston QB TAM @ATL 218.78 13.67 *
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vIND 139.20 8.70 *
Da Rabb|ts - Greg Hare D{-:E”d Johnson RB ARl @MIN 223.60 13.98 i
Kirk Cousins QB MIN VARl 29932 1871 * Z{eﬁifg asr:fepard wi Lﬁ“é V@ ,fFT”L f;g';‘g ﬁ'gg *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @WAS 338.00 21.13 * : ' i .
1.3, Yeldon RE JAC @DAL 142.60 8.91 . Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v BUF 160.70 10.04
-J- : : Trey Burton TE CHI @MIA 14810 926 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @DEN 263.20 16.45 * Ryayn SUCCOD K TEN v BAL 114.10 7.13 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @OAK 221.90 13.87 Carolina Panthers ~ D/STCAR @WAS 81.00 506 *
E;‘l';“;i;g';{] ¥VER ﬁ/l-:—ll\] x;g'l‘/' igg-ig 13-?2 X Philip Rivers QB LAC @CLE 299.02 18.69
: : John Kell RB LAR @DEN 11.10 0.69
Aldrick Rosas K NYG v PHI 149.90 9.37 * Dion Lew?/s RB TEN vBAL 131.40 8.21
I\C/I;:ggio\xie\ﬂ;lngs CD)/BST II\D/III-:\II \é@/'\\lRYIG ;i;-gg égg * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @MIN 188.68 11.79
. . Dede Westbrook WR JAC @DAL 183.20 11.45
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @DAL 108.40 6.78 Geoff Swaim TE DAL v JAC 56.20 3.51
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 129.40 8.09 Wil Lutz K NOR 157.20 9.83
?m";‘" ZOC:)P?Z wg gﬁ'l- ‘é@i@& igi-gg ig-ig Tennessee Titans ~ DISTTEN vBAL 11600 7.25
aylor Gabrie . .
George Kittle TE SFO @GNB 280.70 17.54 . .
Josh Lambo K JAC @DAL 9140 571 Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson
New York Jets D/STNYJ vIND 77.00 4.81 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @NWE 446.48 2791 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vPHI 357.30 2233 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre LleShean Mf(;COy RB BUF @HOU 113.30 7.08 i
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvBUF 34370 21.48 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI GNYG 19130 1196 .
: : . Jordy Nelson WR OAK vSEA 164.90 10.31
/fgﬁgﬁ %i’gsm Eg 2:'8 ?é\":\(g 121-4118 13-33 . Robert Woods WR LAR @DEN 281.60 17.60 *
B . 1 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @CLE 27610 17.26 . Jimmy Graham ) TE GNB vSFO 136.60 8.54 X
: : . Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vKAN 137.30 8.58
John Brown WR BAL @TEN 146.90 9.18  ~ Houston Texans D/ISTHOU vBUF 13400 838 *
‘é\’r'l'é EFS:EZ ¥VER :','\I%U ‘é@?\k’(’j ;g-gg 1;-% . Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vSFO 31558 19.72
: : Dalvin Cook RB MIN VARl 13520 845
Adam Vinatieri K __IND @NYJ 12215 763 * Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vLAR 21330 13.33
JBTC';SCQV'RE Jaguars g’;T jﬁg ggﬁt Llé-gg 12-8‘1‘ Geronimo Alison ~~ WR GNB vSFO  63.30 3.96
ake borties : : Kenny Golladay WR DET 219.10 13.69
gﬁ"‘g‘:\j Freeman Eg 226 ‘é@Té;\'lV'B éé-‘ig Z;Z Austin Hooper TE ATL vTAM 167.00 10.44
re orris . .
e Cody Parkey K CHI @MIA 10850 6.78
éaflT:jaa' ¥V'1"am5 \Ffvi SSIB V@SNFY% igg-gg 12-% Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA @OAK 115.00  7.19
olden late . .
Tyler Kroft TE CIN VvPIT 7.60 0.48
Brett Maher K DAL v JAC 131.00 8.19

Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v CAR 106.00 6.63
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Cam Newton QB CAR @WAS 293.60 18.35 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vJAC 309.60 1935 *
Bilal Powell RB NYJ VIND 54.80 343 *
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @DAL 134.80 8.43 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vTAM 18580 11.61 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @NWE 123.20 7.70 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG 304.30 19.02 *
Brandon McManus K DEN VvLAR 10630 6.64 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v SFO 86.00 5.38 *
Case Keenum QB DEN VvLAR 230.20 14.39

C.J. Anderson RB LAR @DEN 7050 4.41
Mark Ingram RB NOR 138.00 8.63
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NYG 17140 10.71
Michael Thomas WR NOR 340.50 21.28

0.J. Howard TE TAM @ATL 11850 7.41
Mason Crosby K GNB vSFO 14095 8.1
Denver Broncos D/STDEN vLAR 116.00 7.25
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Joe Flacco QB BAL @TEN 143.40 8.96 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @MIA 177.00 11.06 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v SEA 7450 466 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CIN 339.70 21.23 *
Keke Coutee WR HOU v BUF 68.90 431 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE vKAN 14470 9.04 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @WAS 77.10 4.82 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS vCAR 12660 791 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @TEN 136.00 8.50 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 316.98 19.81
Nyheim Hines RB IND @NYJ 128.10 8.01
Chris Thompson RB WAS v CAR 70.10 4.38
Keelan Cole WR JAC @DAL 93.10 5.82

T Y Hilton WR IND @NYJ 257.00 16.06
Hayden Hurst TE BAL @TEN 34.30 2.14
Matt Prater K DET 132.32 8.27
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @NYJ 106.00 6.63
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Matt Ryan QB ATL vTAM 375.06 2344 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @DEN 360.60 2254 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN vBAL 203.86 1274 *
A.J. Green WR CIN VvPIT 156.40 9.78 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN VvARI 341.40 21.34 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @CLE 17430 1089 *
David Njoku TE CLE vLAC 14390 899 *
Jake Elliott K PHI @NYG 11825 7.39 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  @NYG 91.00 5.69 *
Derek Carr QB OAK VvSEA 237.26 14.83
Duke Johnson RB CLE vLAC 106.50 6.66
Marlon Mack RB IND @NYJ 18270 11.42

Ty Montgomery RB BAL @TEN 58.80 3.68
Marvin Jones WR DET 115.80 7.24
Cameron Brate TE TAM @ATL 87.90 5.49

Dan Bailey K MIN v ARI 93.35 5.83
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v KAN 109.00 6.81
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Tom Brady QB NWE vKAN 29560 1848 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @OAK 21140 13.21 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE vLAC 21320 1333 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL @TEN 134.70 8.42 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vTAM 36490 2281 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @CIN 327.90 20.49 *
Jesse James TE PIT @CIN 87.30 5.46 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vBUF 17295 1081 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI @MIA 183.00 11.44 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @MIA 279.02 17.44
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @MIA 195.44 1222
Alex Collins RB BAL @TEN 103.10 6.44
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ VIND 87.90 5.49
Devin Funchess WR CAR @WAS 121.90 7.62
Evan Engram TE NYG vPHI 128.30 8.02
Matt Bryant K ATL vTAM 113.60 7.10
Detroit Lions D/ST DET 95.00 5.94
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Commish Account - L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
No ol ) Eli Manning QB NYG @ATL 257.16 16.07 *
0 players on roster. Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvNYG 179.00 11.19 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Sony Michel RB NWE @CH) 1870 828
. oe Mixon . .
Baker Mayfield QB CLE @TAM 25370 1586  * Julian Edelman WR NWE @CHI 21642 1353 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA VDET 17570 1098 " DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU @JAC 36220 22.64 *
_':ra”kkG:_flf \ljv?:z :\&AN v gﬁ\r 322-28 2%8 . Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl vDEN 7530 471 *
yreek Hi Y . . ;
DeSean Jackson WR TAM VCLE 159.30 9.96 * Greg Zuerlein K an @SFO 12975 811
¢ . : . Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC VvTEN 108.00 6.75
éaSVIlSJ '—a“dfg’ ¥VER g:—l\'lf gm"’\/" igi-;g 12-;2 X Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 368.56 23.04
J. Uzomal . . H
Robbie Gould K SFO VLAR 14630 9.14 * [’:ﬁ;rﬂfﬂzr ES f,g% V@Ljfé 132"2’8 13'%
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF @IND 98.00 6.13 * Davante Adams WR GNB 34860 2179
Matthew Stafford QB DET @MiA 22448 14.03 Chris Godwin WR TAM VCLE 19420 12.14
'J-e VEO“CBG” Eg ﬁg 263'28 12-32 Vance McDonald TE PIT 13500 8.44
ames Conner . .
Graham Gano K CAR @PHI 80.80 5.05
gaf'osl';yd_e \ljv?:z iéﬁ ‘é@Hng 13‘1‘-;8 1?-3; Arizona Cardinals ~ D/STARI vDEN  93.00 581
orey Davis . .
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @CHI 138.20 8.64 .
Randy Bullock K CIN @KAN 104.70 6.54 Loopy Thugs Andy Collis
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 122.00 7.63 Jared Goff QB LAR @SFO 338.62 2116 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @BAL 31270 1954 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Adrian Petgrson RB WAS v DAL 189.00 11.81 *
. James White RB NWE @CHI 226.60 14.16 *
Andrew Luck QB IND vVvBUF 351.32 21.96 ) Stefon Dlggs WR MIN @NYJ 283.00 17.69 *
slo{c_e ';fezman Eg Efg‘ @TAER,\'l Zgg-gg 12-33 X Allen Robinson WR CHI VvNWE 15930 996 *
elvin ordon v : : Travis Kelce TE KAN VvCIN 317.60 19.85 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @ATL 246.54 15.41 : Justin Tucker K BAL v NOR 165.20 10.33 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN = @KAN  231.30 14.46 Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN  @KAN 7400 463 *
Eg:g;?lngzgandm ¥VER evi’\é ?DAARL' i;;-gg 13-53 X Andy Dalton QB CIN @KAN 180.54 11.28
. . Doug Martin RB OAK 12020 751
Harrison Butker K KAN v CIN 145.20 9.08 * Rangall Cobb WR GNB 90.30 5.64
Los Angeles Rams  D/STLAR  @SFO  116.00  7.25  * Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO VLAR  86.60 5.41
Eilj:slfglrlluwbl:ason gg gfé @TAM igj-gg ig-‘ig Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SFO 13840 8.65
: : Jared Cook TE OAK 204.60 12.79
Austin Ekeler RB LAC VvTEN 147.30 9.21 Caleb Sturgis K LAC VvTEN 28.60 1.79
‘I’DvendeB” I(?”?a”WOOd \ljv?:z EE'A v CAR igg-gg g-‘l‘i New Orleans Saints D/STNOR @BAL 103.00  6.44
oug balawin . .
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @BAL 87.00 5.44
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA 12340 7.71 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE @TAM 88.00 5.50 Jameis Winston QB TAM vCLE 218.78 13.67 *
David Johnson RB ARl vDEN 223.60 13.98 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare La}lt(aV|us Murray RB MIN @NYJ 123.90 7.74 :
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @NYJ 299.32 1871 * Mike Evans wR AWV CLE 3170 19.8 «
Kerryon Johnson RE DET @MIA 129-40 8.09 . Sterling Shepard WR NYG @ATL 190.80 11.93
B . 1 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @PHI  338.00 21.13 * -I?reen;aBrﬁ'r?snThomas ¥VER Zﬁﬂ“ V@ NJC\,CE iig}g 13:22 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @SFO 263.20 16.45 * Wil Lutz K NOR @BAL 157.20 9.83 *
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI - vNWE 161.90 10.12 Tennessee Titans ~ DISTTEN @LAC 11600 7.25 *
George Kittle TE SFO vVLAR 280.70 17.54 ) Philip Rivers QB LAC VTEN 2909.02 18.69
JKV'E RUMdO'Ph ;E m\'{’\; @'\%LJ 122-‘1‘8 g-;g X Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ VvMIN 13920 8.70
ason Myers v : : Dion Lewis RB TEN @LAC 13140 821
"C/““”es‘i/\tf';‘ V;k'“gs g’;T 'I\D/III-:\II @g‘AYé ;i;-gg 12-28 . Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VDEN 188.68 11.79
arson wentz v : : Dede Westbrook WR JAC VvHOU 18320 11.45
#GJO“?é?dzg”me“e Eg jﬁg x 383 122-28 g-gi Geoff Swaim TE DAL @WAS 5620 351
D . : Ryan Succop K TEN @LAC 114.10 7.13
?”I‘a"l_cogpgf wi Q/E*k @WAS ;gi-gg ig-gg Carolina Panthers ~ D/STCAR @PHI  81.00 5.06
yler Locke . .
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vNYG 205.80 12.86 : .
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @ATL 149.90 9.37 Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson
New York Jets D/STNYJ v MIN 77.00 4.81 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VCIN 44648 2791 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @ATL 357.30 2233 *
Fluffers - Jon Lapierre leSeanMotsy  WB BUF @ND 11330 Te8 -
esean vicCoy . .
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @JAC 343.70 21.48 : Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vCAR 191.30 11.96 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM v CLE 143.30 8.96 ) Robert Woods WR LAR @SFO 281.60 17.60 *
Corey Clement RB PHI vCAR 7110 4.44 X Austin Hooper TE ATL VvNYG 167.00 1044 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC VvTEN 276.10 17.26 . Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @CHI 137.30 858 *
JGO*E B“T’Wt“ wg ga'l- v 22& igi-gg 12-1? . Houston Texans DISTHOU @JAC 13400 838 *
olden late v . .
Eric Ebron TE IND VvBUF 22020 13.76 * ’QZ{S{; Féf,i?f“ SS ﬁ’,\'NB @NYJ f;ﬁjﬁ 12:;2
Adam Vinatieri K IND v BUF 122.15 7.63 * Geronimo Allison WR GNB 63.30 3.96
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v HOU 111.00 6.94 * Kenny Golladay WR DET @MIA 219.10 13.69
Blake Bortles QB JAC vHOU 192.22 12.01 Jordy Nelson WR OAK 164.90 10.31
ﬁg@;ig“es Eg ETNF UNYG 121-38 12-2513 Jimmy Graham TE GNB 136.60 8.54
. : : Cody Parkey K CHI vNWE 10850 6.78
\J/\j_flra'f' I\lN'"'amS \Ffv‘z ECNJB QUAC i?g-gg 321 Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA 115.00 7.19
| uller . .
Nick O'Leary TE MIA VvDET 2160 135
Brett Maher K DAL @WAS 131.00 8.19

Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v DAL 106.00 6.63
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Muff Divers - Isaac Collis

Cam Newton QB CAR @PHI 293.60 18.35 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @WAS 309.60 1935 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @BAL 138.00 8.63 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI vCAR 171.40 10.71 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @BAL 340.50 21.28 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN v CIN 123.20 7.70 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vCAR 30430 19.02 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @ARI 106.30 6.64 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @ARI 116.00 7.25 *
Case Keenum QB DEN @ARI 230.20 14.39

C.J. Anderson RB LAR @SFO 7050 4.41

Bilal Powell RB NYJ v MIN 54.80 3.43
Donte Moncrief WR JAC vHOU 13480 8.43
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vNYG 185.80 11.61

0.J. Howard TE TAM vCLE 11850 7.41
Mason Crosby K GNB 140.95 8.81
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 86.00 5.38
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Joe Flacco QB BAL VvNOR 14340 8.96 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND vBUF 128.10 8.01 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI vNWE 177.00 11.06 *
Keke Coutee WR HOU @JAC 68.90 4.31 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE @CHI 144.70 9.04 *
T Y Hilton WR IND vBUF 257.00 16.06 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @PHI 7710 4.82 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS vDAL 12660 791 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND vBUF 106.00 6.63 *
Drew Brees QB NOR @BAL 316.98 19.81
Jalen Richard RB OAK 124.80 7.80
Chris Thompson RB WAS v DAL 70.10 4.38
Antonio Brown WR PIT 339.70 21.23
Christian Kirk WR ARl vDEN 12250 7.66
Hayden Hurst TE BAL VvNOR 3430 214
Matt Prater K DET @MIA 132.32 8.27
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vNOR 136.00 8.50
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Matt Ryan QB ATL VvNYG 375.06 2344 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SFO 360.60 2254 *
Marlon Mack RB IND vBUF 18270 1142 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @KAN 15640 9.78 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @MIA 115.80 7.24 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @NYJ 34140 2134 =
David Njoku TE CLE @TAM 14390 899 *
Jake Elliott K PHI vCAR 11825 7.39 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @CHI 109.00 6.81 *
Derek Carr QB OAK 237.26 14.83
Derrick Henry RB TEN @LAC 203.86 12.74
Duke Johnson RB CLE @TAM 106.50 6.66

Ty Montgomery RB BAL VvNOR 58.80 3.68
Mike Williams WR LAC VvTEN 17430 10.89
Cameron Brate TE TAM vCLE 87.90 5.49

Dan Bailey K MIN  @NYJ 93.35 5.83
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v CAR 91.00 5.69
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Tom Brady QB NWE @CHI 295.60 18.48 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vNWE 19544 1222 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @TAM 213.20 13.33 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL VvNOR 13470 842 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @PHI 121.90 7.62 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vNYG 36490 2281 *
Evan Engram TE NYG @ATL 128.30 8.02 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @JAC 17295 10.81 *
Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI vNWE 183.00 11.44 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvNWE 279.02 17.44
Chris Carson RB SEA 211.40 13.21
Alex Collins RB BAL VvNOR 103.10 6.44
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 327.90 20.49
Albert Wilson WR MIA vDET 97.28 6.08
Jesse James TE PIT 87.30 5.46
Matt Bryant K ATL VvNYG 113.60 7.10
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @MIA 95.00 5.94
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Week 8
Commish Account - L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT Vv CLE 368.56 23.04 *
0 players on roster. Lamar Miller RB HOU VMIA 17220 10.76 *
Bar FIies - Matt CO"iS Joe Mixon RB CIN vTAM 23290 14.56 :
Baker Mayfield OB CLE @PIT 25370 15.86 . Dayante Adams WR GNB @LAR 348.60 21.79 X
. . . Julian Edelman WR NWE @BUF 216.42 13.53
James Conner RB PIT VCLE = 26850 16.78  * DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU vMIA 36220 22.64 *
?e“yi“H'?lflake \ljv?:z le\\l @S'EONU ;—,;ggg ;g-gg . Vance McDonald TE PIT VvCLE 13500 844 *
yreek Hi Y . . ; *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CIN 15930 9.96 * Greg Zuerlein Kook VOB 12975 811 «
! . : . Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v SFO 93.00 5.81
éaSVIlSJ ;—:r:‘:ﬁ’ ¥VER g:—l\'lf ?TPAIA igi-;g 12-;2 X Eli Manning QB NYG VWAS 257.16 16.07
Robbie Gould K SFO @ARI 14630 914 * Q”jj}fgf,',i;an ES i?Lj @ARI 1%:88 1?:%
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT v CLE 122.00 7.63 * Sony Michel RB NWE @BUF 148.70 9.29
MéllttheW Stafford QB DET vSEA 224.48 14.03 Chris Godwin WR TAM @CIN 194.20 12.14
Le'veon Bell RB PIT vCLE 000 0.00 Ricky Seals-Jones ~TE ARl VSFO 7530 471
Carlos Hyde RB JAC vPHI 9470 592 Graham Gano K CAR VvBAL  80.80 5.5
$°"2’ DaVS'S " wg L‘é’:{ oM ig;-;g 1%32 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 108.00 6.75
re'Quan Smi . .
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @BUF 138.20 8.64 .
Randy Bullock K CIN vTAM 10470 6.54 Loopy Thugs Andy Collis
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF vNWE 98.00 6.13 Jared Goff QB LAR VGNB 33862 21.16 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN 312,70 1954 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow James White RB NWE @BUF 226.60 14.16 *
. Martavis Bryant WR OAK vIND 45.90 2.87 *
ﬁ?c‘?(fec‘ﬂr'u';;gk gs g\lL?E gSﬁK igi-gg i;-;’g X Stefon Diggs WR MIN VvNOR 28300 17.69 *
. : Jared Cook TE OAK VIND 20460 12.79 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @JAC 102.80 6.43 * Travis Kelce TE KAN v DEN 317.60 19.85 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v WAS 246.54 15.41 : Justin Tucker K BAL @CAR 165.20 10.33 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN = vTAM = 231.30 14.46 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR @MIN 103.00 6.44 *
Eg:g;?lngzgandm ¥VER evi’\é gmg i;;-gg 13-53 X Andy Dalton QB CIN vTAM 18054 11.28
: : Doug Martin RB OAK VIND 12020 7.51
Harrison Butker K _KAN VDEN 14520 908 * Adrign Peterson RB WAS @NYG 189.00 11.81
Los Angelgs Rams D/ST LAR v GNB 116.00 7.25 Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @ARI 86.60 5.41
Russ_ell Wilson QB SEA @DET 298.82 18.68 Cooper Kupp WR LAR v GNB 138.40 8.65
QUS““ Eke"ﬂ Eg IBAEE OKAN 1;‘;-28 2-;; Allen Robinson WR CHI VvNYJ 15930 9.96
oyce Freeman : : Caleb Sturgis K LAC 2860 179
ge'v'”BGI‘;fd_O“ \ljv?:z ;';i @DET iig-gg 12-;’1 Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN vTAM 7400 4.63
oug balawin . .
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @MIN 87.00 5.44
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @DET 123.40 7.71 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Cleveland Browns D/IST CLE @PIT 88.00 5.50 Jameis Winston QB TAM @CIN 218.78 13.67 *
David Johnson RB ARl vSFO 223.60 13.98 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare La}lt(aV|us Murray RB MIN VvNOR 12390 7.74 :
Kirk Cousins QB MIN VvNOR 299.32 1871 * Mike Evans WR TAM @CIN  317.40 19.84 X
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vSEA 129-40 8.09 . Sterling Shepard WR NYG vWAS 190.80 11.93
B . 1 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR vBAL 338.00 2113 * -I?reen;aBrﬁ'r?snThomas ¥VER Zﬁﬂ“ x '\NA\I(IE iig}g 13:22 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR v GNB 263.20 16.45 * Wil Lutz K NOR @M|N 157.20 9.83 *
gay")f Gzz:'e' ¥VER g?c') V@%j ;gé-gg ig;i Carolina Panthers ~ D/STCAR vBAL  81.00 506 *
eorge Kittie : : Philip Rivers QB LAC 299.02 18.69
?yle RuMdolph ;E m V@ '\é?fll 12:-‘118 g-;g Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @CHI 13920 8.70
ason Myers : : Dion Lewis RB TEN 131.40 821
"C/““”es‘i/\tf';‘ V;k'“gs g’;T 'I\D/III-:\II ‘é@'jgg ;i;-gg 12-28 . Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VSFO 188.68 11.79
arson entz : : Dede Westbrook WR JAC VvPHI  183.20 1145
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vPHI 108.40 6.78 Geoff Swaim TE DAL 56.20 3.51
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vPHI 142.60 8.91 Ryan SUCCOD K TEN 114.10 7.13
?”I‘a"l_cogpgf wg 22}; QDET ggi-gg 1‘3‘-23 Tennessee Titans ~ D/ST TEN 116.00 7.25
yler Locke . .
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 205.80 12.86 . .
Aldrick Rosas K NYG vWAS 149.90 9.37 Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson
New York Jets D/STNYJ @CHI 77.00 4.81 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VDEN 44648 2791 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vWAS 357.30 2233 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @KAN 213.30 13.33 *
. Kenny Golladay WR DET vSEA 21910 13.69 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU v MIA 343.70 21.48 ) Alshon Jeffew WR PHI @JAC 191.30 11.96 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM @CIN 14330 896  * Robert Woods WR LAR VGNB 28160 17.60 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @LAR 161.40 10.09 ) Jlmmy Graham TE GNB @LAR 136.60 8.54 *
John Brown WR BAL ~@CAR 14690 9.18  ~ Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @BUF 137.30 858 *
Will Fuller WR HOU vMIA = 11530 = 7.21 Houston Texans D/ISTHOU vMIA 13400 838 *
Eg'cdzgrzste ¥VER :T\IHD' gé’ﬁ ;gg-;g ig% . Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @LAR 31558 19.72
: : Dalvin Cook RB MIN vNOR 13520 8.5
Chandler Catanzaro K CAR v BAL 74.40 4.65 * LeSean MCCOy RB BUF v NWE 113.30 7.08
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v PHI 111.00 6.94 * Geronimo Allison WR GNB @LAR 63.30 3.96
Blake Bortles QB JAC VvPHI 192.22 12.01 Jordy Nelson WR OAK VIND 164.90 10.31
Corey Clement RB PHI  @JAC 7110 444 Austin Hooper TE ATL 167.00 10.44
Chris lvory RB BUF vNWE 7150 447 Cody Parkey K CHI VvNYJ 10850 6.78
EO Sm'thA" \ljv?:z ﬁlé 232-51’8 ;gé Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA @DET 115.00 7.19
eenan en . .
Nick O'Leary TE MIA @HOU 2160 1.35
Brett Maher K DAL 131.00 8.19

Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @NYG 106.00 6.63
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Muff Divers - Isaac Collis

Case Keenum QB DEN @KAN 230.20 14.39 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL @CAR 75.10 4.69 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIN 138.00 8.63 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @JAC 17140 10.71 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 340.50 21.28 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vDEN 12320 7.70 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @JAC 304.30 19.02 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @KAN 106.30 6.64 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @KAN 116.00 7.25 *
Cam Newton QB CAR VvBAL 293.60 18.35

C.J. Anderson RB LAR v GNB 7050 441
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 309.60 19.35
Donte Moncrief WR JAC v PHI 134.80 8.43
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 185.80 11.61

0.J. Howard TE TAM @CIN 11850 7.41
Mason Crosby K GNB @LAR 140.95 8.81
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @LAR 86.00 5.38
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Drew Brees QB NOR @MIN 316.98 19.81 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK v IND 124.80 7.80 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS @NYG 70.10 4.38 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vCLE 339.70 21.23 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @OAK 257.00 16.06 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl vSFO 12250 7.66 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR vBAL 7710 482 *
Matt Prater K DET vSEA 13232 8.27 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @CAR 136.00 8.50 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL @CAR 143.40 8.96
Nyheim Hines RB IND @OAK 128.10 8.01
Jordan Howard RB CHI v NYJ 177.00 11.06
Josh Gordon WR NWE @BUF 144.70 9.04
Tyrell Williams WR LAC 139.80 8.74
Jack Doyle TE IND @OAK 61.50 3.84
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @NYG 126.60 7.91
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @OAK 106.00 6.63
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Derek Carr QB OAK VIND 237.26 14.83 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvGNB 360.60 2254 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @OAK 18270 11.42 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vTAM 15640 9.78 *
Marvin Jones WR DET vSEA 11580 7.24 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN vNOR 341.40 21.34 *
David Njoku TE CLE @PIT 14390 899 *
Dan Bailey K MIN v NOR 9335 583 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @BUF 109.00 6.81 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 375.06 23.44
Derrick Henry RB TEN 203.86 12.74
Duke Johnson RB CLE @PIT 106.50 6.66

Ty Montgomery RB BAL @CAR 58.80 3.68
Mike Williams WR LAC 174.30 10.89
Cameron Brate TE TAM @CIN 87.90 5.49
Jake Elliott K PHI @JAC 118.25 7.39
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI ~@JAC 91.00 5.69
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Tom Brady QB NWE @BUF 295.60 1848 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v NYJ 195.44 12.22 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @PIT 213.20 13.33 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL @CAR 134.70 8.42 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR vBAL 12190 7.62 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v CLE 327.90 20.49 *
Evan Engram TE NYG vWAS 12830 8.02 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v MIA 172.95 10.81 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI vNYJ 183.00 11.44 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvNYJ 279.02 17.44
Chris Carson RB SEA @DET 21140 13.21
Alex Collins RB BAL @CAR 103.10 6.44
Danny Amendola WR MIA @HOU 130.62 8.16
Julio Jones WR ATL 364.90 22.81
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ @CHI 111.30 6.96
Matt Bryant K ATL 113.60 7.10
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v SEA 95.00 5.94
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Week 9

Commish Account -

No players on roster.

Bar Flies - Matt Collis

Baker Mayfield
James Conner
Kenyan Drake
Tyreek Hill
DeSean Jackson
Jarvis Landry
Rob Gronkowski
Robbie Gould
Pittsburgh Steelers
Matthew Stafford
Le'Veon Bell
Carlos Hyde
Corey Davis
Tre'Quan Smith
C.J. Uzomah
Randy Bullock
Buffalo Bills

0B
RB

CLE
PIT
MIA
KAN
TAM
CLE
NWE
SFO

DIST PIT

0B

DET
PIT
JAC
TEN
NOR
CIN
CIN

DI/IST BUF

v KAN
@BAL
v NYJ
@CLE
@CAR
v KAN
v GNB
v OAK
@BAL
@MIN
@BAL

@DAL
v LAR

v CHI

BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow

Russell Wilson

Nick Chubb

Austin Ekeler
Melvin Gordon
Doug Baldwin
Emmanuel Sanders
Jordan Reed
Harrison Butker

Los Angeles Rams
Andrew Luck

Royce Freeman
Wendell Smallwood
Odell Beckham Jr.
Tyler Boyd
Benjamin Watson
Sebastian Janikowski
Cleveland Browns

QB
RB
RB

SEA
CLE
LAC
LAC
SEA
DEN
WAS
KAN

DI/IST LAR

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

IND
DEN
PHI
NYG
CIN
NOR
SEA

D/IST CLE

Da Rabbits - Greg Hare

Kirk Cousins
Kerryon Johnson
Christian McCaffrey
Brandin Cooks
Tyler Lockett
Calvin Ridley
George Kittle
Jason Myers
Minnesota Vikings
Carson Wentz
Leonard Fournette
T.J. Yeldon

Amari Cooper
Taylor Gabriel
Kyle Rudolph
Aldrick Rosas
New York Jets

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

MIN
DET
CAR
LAR
SEA
ATL
SFO
NYJ

D/IST MIN

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

PHI
JAC
JAC
DAL
CHI
MIN
NYG

D/IST NYJ

Fluffers - Jon Lapierre

Deshaun Watson
Peyton Barber
Aaron Jones
Keenan Allen

John Brown

David Moore

Ed Dickson

Brett Maher
Washington Redskins
Blake Bortles

Corey Clement
Chris Ivory

Ito Smith

Golden Tate

Eric Ebron
Chandler Catanzaro

HOU
TAM
GNB
LAC
BAL
SEA
SEA
DAL

DIST WAS

K

JAC
PHI
BUF
ATL
PHI
IND
CAR

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC

v LAC
v KAN
@SEA
@SEA
v LAC
v HOU
v ATL
@CLE
@NOR

v HOU

v LAR
v LAC
v KAN

v DET
@MIN
v TAM
@NOR
v LAC
@WAS
v OAK
@MIA
v DET

v TEN
@BUF
v DET

@MIA

@DEN
@CAR
@NWE
@SEA
v PIT

v LAC
v LAC
v TEN
v ATL

v CHI
@WAS

v TAM

253.70
268.50
175.70
353.50
159.30
235.12
138.20
146.30
122.00
224.48
0.00
94.70
191.70
103.70
104.90
104.70
98.00

298.82
194.90
147.30
255.50
145.80
211.82
123.80
145.20
116.00
351.32

95.30
102.80
246.54
231.30

87.00
123.40

88.00

299.32
129.40
338.00
263.20
221.90
205.80
280.70
158.10
137.00
212.56
108.40
142.60
233.50
161.90
156.40
149.90

77.00

343.70
143.30
161.40
276.10
146.90
99.00
42.20
131.00
106.00
192.22
71.10
71.50
84.90
194.70
220.20
74.40
111.00

15.86
16.78
10.98
22.09
9.96
14.70
8.64
9.14
7.63
14.03
0.00
5.92
11.98
6.48
6.56
6.54
6.13

18.68
12.18
9.21
15.97
9.11
13.24
7.74
9.08
7.25
21.96
5.96
6.43
15.41
14.46
5.44
7.71
5.50

18.71
8.09
21.13
16.45
13.87
12.86
17.54
9.88
8.56
13.29
6.78
8.91
14.59
10.12
9.78
9.37
4.81

21.48
8.96
10.09
17.26
9.18
6.19
2.64
8.19
6.63
12.01
4.44
4.47
531
12.17
13.76
4.65
6.94

E N T T E T T E A T I

E N T T

L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan

Ryan Fitzpatrick
Tevin Coleman
Lamar Miller
Davante Adams
Julian Edelman
DeAndre Hopkins
Vance McDonald
Greg Zuerlein

Los Angeles Chargers
Ben Roethlisberger
Matt Breida

Sony Michel

Joe Mixon

Chris Godwin
Ricky Seals-Jones
Graham Gano
Arizona Cardinals

QB TAM
RB ATL
RB HOU @DEN
WR GNB @NWE
WR NWE vGNB
WR HOU @DEN
TE PIT @BAL
K LAR @NOR
D/ISTLAC @SEA
QB PIT @BAL
RB SFO vOAK
RB NWE vGNB
RB CIN
WR TAM
TE AR
K CAR
D/ST ARI

@CAR
@WAS

@CAR

v TAM

Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis

Jared Goff
Alvin Kamara
Adrian Peterson
James White
Cooper Kupp
Willie Snead
Travis Kelce
Justin Tucker
Dallas Cowboys
Andy Dalton
Doug Martin
Martavis Bryant
Stefon Diggs
Allen Robinson
Jared Cook
Caleb Sturgis
New Orleans Saints

QB LAR @NOR
RB NOR vLAR
RB WAS vATL
RB NWE vGNB
WR LAR @NOR
WR BAL VPIT
TE KAN @CLE
K BAL VPIT
D/STDAL vTEN
QB CIN
RB OAK
WR OAK
WR MIN
WR CHI
TE OAK
K LAC
D/ST NOR

@SFO
@SFO
v DET

@BUF
@SFO
@SEA
v LAR

Madd Dawgs - Jay Couch

Philip Rivers
Isaiah Crowell
Dion Lewis
Latavius Murray
Mike Evans
Demaryius Thomas
Trey Burton

Wil Lutz
Tennessee Titans
Jameis Winston
David Johnson
Larry Fitzgerald
Sterling Shepard
Dede Westbrook
Geoff Swaim
Ryan Succop
Carolina Panthers

QB LAC
RB NYJ
RB TEN
RB  MIN
WR TAM
WR HOU
TE CHI
K NOR
D/ST TEN
QB TAM
RB ARI
WR ARI
WR NYG
WR JAC
TE DAL
K TEN
D/ST CAR

@SEA
@MIA
@DAL
v DET
@CAR
@DEN
@BUF
v LAR
@DAL
@CAR

v TEN
@DAL
v TAM

Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson

Patrick Mahomes
Phillip Lindsay
LeSean McCoy
Kenny Golladay
Courtland Sutton
Robert Woods
Jimmy Graham
Stephen Gostkowski
Houston Texans
Aaron Rodgers
Saquon Barkley
Dalvin Cook
Alshon Jeffery
Jordy Nelson
Austin Hooper
Cody Parkey
Seattle Seahawks
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QB KAN
RB DEN
RB BUF
WR DET
WR DEN
WR LAR @NOR
TE GNB @NWE
K NWE vGNB
D/ST HOU @DEN
QB GNB @NWE
RB NYG
RB  MIN
WR PHI
WR OAK
TE ATL
K CHI
D/ST SEA

@CLE
v HOU
v CHI

@MIN
v HOU

v DET

@SFO
@WAS
@BUF
v LAC

185.94
179.00
172.20
348.60
216.42
362.20
135.00
129.75
108.00
368.56
157.00
148.70
232.90
194.20

75.30

80.80

93.00

338.62
312.70
189.00
226.60
138.40
142.40
317.60
165.20
102.00
180.54
120.20

45.90
283.00
159.30
204.60

28.60
103.00

299.02
139.20
131.40
123.90
317.40
160.70
148.10
157.20
116.00
218.78
223.60
188.68
190.80
183.20

56.20
114.10

81.00

446.48
213.30
113.30
219.10
134.40
281.60
136.60
137.30
134.00
315.58
357.30
135.20
191.30
164.90
167.00
108.50
115.00

11.62
11.19
10.76
21.79
13.53
22.64
8.44
8.11
6.75
23.04
9.81
9.29
14.56
12.14
4.71
5.05
5.81

21.16
19.54
11.81
14.16
8.65
8.90
19.85
10.33
6.38
11.28
7.51
2.87
17.69
9.96
12.79
1.79
6.44

18.69
8.70
8.21
7.74

19.84

10.04
9.26
9.83
7.25

13.67

13.98

11.79

11.93

11.45
351
7.13
5.06

27.91
13.33
7.08
13.69
8.40
17.60
8.54
8.58
8.38
19.72
22.33
8.45
11.96
10.31
10.44
6.78
7.19
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Muff Divers - Isaac Collis

Cam Newton QB CAR VvTAM 293.60 18.35 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvTEN 309.60 1935 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 138.00 863 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @WAS 185.80 11.61 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 340.50 21.28 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @CLE 123.20 7.70 *
0.J. Howard TE TAM @CAR 11850 7.41 *
Brandon McManus K DEN vHOU 106.30 6.64 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN vHOU 116.00 7.25 *
Case Keenum QB DEN vHOU 230.20 14.39
Javorius Allen RB BAL VPIT 75.10 4.69
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 7050 4.41
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 171.40 10.71
Donte Moncrief WR JAC 134.80 8.43
Zach Ertz TE PHI 304.30 19.02
Mason Crosby K GNB @NWE 140.95 8.81

Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @NWE  86.00 5.38

Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 316.98 19.81 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @BUF 177.00 11.06 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK @SFO 124.80 7.80 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @BAL 339.70 21.23 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE vGNB 14470 9.04 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @SEA 139.80 8.74 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR VvTAM 7710 482 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS vATL 12660 791 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @CLE 108.00 6.75 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL VPIT 143.40 8.96
Nyheim Hines RB IND 128.10 8.01
Chris Thompson RB WAS vATL 70.10 4.38
T Y Hilton WR IND 257.00 16.06
D.J. Moore WR CAR vTAM 162.00 10.13
Jack Doyle TE IND 6150 3.84
Matt Prater K DET @MIN 132.32 8.27

Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL Vv PIT 136.00 8.50

Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Matt Ryan QB ATL @WAS 375.06 2344 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 360.60 2254 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE vKAN 10650 6.66 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @MIN 115.80 7.24 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN VvDET 34140 2134 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @SEA 17430 1089 *
David Njoku TE CLE vKAN 14390 899 *
Dan Bailey K MIN v DET 9335 583 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v GNB 109.00 6.81 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @SFO 237.26 14.83
Derrick Henry RB TEN @DAL 203.86 12.74
Marlon Mack RB IND 182.70 11.42
Ty Montgomery RB BAL VPIT 58.80 3.68
A.J. Green WR CIN 156.40 9.78
Cameron Brate TE TAM @CAR 87.90 5.49
Jake Elliott K PHI 118.25 7.39
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 91.00 5.69

Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Tom Brady QB NWE vGNB 29560 18.48
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @BUF 195.44 1222
Kareem Hunt RB CLE vKAN 213.20 13.33
Devin Funchess WR CAR vTAM 12190 7.62
Julio Jones WR ATL @WAS 364.90 2281

JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @BAL 327.90 20.49
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ @MIA 111.30 6.96

E N T T

Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @DEN 172.95 10.81
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @BUF 183.00 11.44
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @BUF 279.02 17.44
Chris Carson RB SEA VvLAC 21140 13.21
Alex Collins RB BAL VPIT 103.10 6.44

Danny Amendola WR MIA vNYJ 130.62 8.16
Michael Crabtree WR BAL VvPIT 13470 8.42

Evan Engram TE NYG 128.30 8.02
Matt Bryant K ATL @WAS 113.60 7.10
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @MIN 95.00 5.94
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Week 10
Commish Account - L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CAR 368.56 23.04 *
0 players on roster. Matt Breida RB SFO vNYG 157.00 9.81 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Joemion ' RB CN vNOR 29280 1458 -
. oe MixXxon \Y . .
Baker Mayfield QB CLE VATL 25370 1586 " Davante Adams WR GNB VMIA 34860 2179 *
James Conner RB PIT VCAR 26850 1678  * Julian Edelman WR NWE @TEN 21642 1353 *
?e“yi“H'?lflake \ljv?:z le\\l @AGR’\:B ;—,;ggg ;g-gg . Vance McDonald TE PIT VCAR 13500 844 *
yreek Hi Y . . ; *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vWAS 15930 9.96 * Greg Zuerlein K hn VSEA 12975 811 «
A : : . Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @OAK 108.00 6.75
éaSVIlSJ Land'ﬁ’ ¥VER g:—l\'lf v "'\*‘TO'-R igi-;g 12-;2 X Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM vWAS 18594 11.62
J. Uzomal v . . H
Robbie Gould K SFO vNYG 14630 9.14 * f;’;{,r“” '\m:: ES ﬂgﬁ @TEN 1‘7‘228 13:?2
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT v CAR 122.00 7.63 * Chris Godwin WR TAM vWAS 19420 12.14
MéllttheW Stafford QB DET @CHI 224.48 14.03 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 362.20 22.64
ée YEOZB&?” Eg ?'ATC ‘é‘;ﬁg gg-gg g-gg Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl @KAN 7530 4.71
arlos Hyde . . Graham Gano K CAR @PIT 80.80 5.05
$°"g DaVS'S " wi L'é’:{ V@'\é‘:\'/\‘E 18;-;8 1312 Arizona Cardinals DISTARI @KAN  93.00 5.81
re'Quan Smi . .
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @TEN 138.20 8.64 .
Randy Bullock K CIN vNOR 10470 6.54 Loopy Thugs Andy Collis
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF @NYJ  98.00 6.13 Jared Goff QB LAR VSEA 33862 21.16 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CIN 31270 1954 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Adrian Petgrson RB WAS @TAM 189.00 11.81 *
. James White RB NWE @TEN 226.60 14.16 *
Andrew Luck QB IND VvJAC 351.32 21.96 ) Cooper Kupp WR LAR v SEA 138.40 8.65 *
":‘/I'_T(k CDhUPb Eg g;i V@ﬂ% 13‘11-38 13-;2 X Allen Robinson WR CHI VDET 15930 9.96 *
IKe Davis . . P *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @OAK 25550 1597 * ;La;/r: &i‘;ﬁeri lE :T\,AD'\‘ wfé ig:?g 13:22 *
?dle" BBecgham Jr. wg gl\;\? @'\?gg ;‘S“i-gg ii-jé New Orleans Saints D/STNOR @CIN  103.00 6.44 *
yler 5oy v : : Andy Dalton B CIN VvNOR 18054 11.28
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @CIN 87.00 5.44 * Doué Martin (FgB OAK v LAC 120.20 7.51
Harrison Butker K KAN v ARI 145.20 9.08 * Martavis Bryant WR OAK vLAC 45.90 287
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v SEA 116.00 7.25 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN 283.00 17.69
Russell Wilson QB SEA @LAR 298.82 18.68 Willie Snead WR BAL 142.40 8.90
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @OAK 147.30 9.21 Jared Cook TE OAK vLAC 204.60 12.79
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v DAL 102.80 6.43 Justin Tucker K BAL 165.20 10.33
Er?]un?aiilsrvslr;nders wg SE/’: @LAR ;ﬁ-gg 12-; Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL @PHI  102.00 6.38
Jordan Reed TE WAS @TAM 123.80 7.74
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @LAR 123.40 7.71 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Cleveland Browns ~ D/STCLE vATL  88.00 5.50 Philip Rivers QB LAC @OAK 299.02 1869 *
David Johnson RB ARl @KAN 223.60 1398 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare "?A',Ok” LEeW'S \F/*VBR LE'\NA V\’;‘\/VXE 1%-30 18-231 X
Carson Wentz QB PHI VDAL 21256 1329 * e syans VWAS 31740 198 X
Leonard Fournette RE JAC @IND 108.40 678 . Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @KAN 188.68 11.79
. . H *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @PIT  338.00 2113 * i:;“g%f;f pard ¥VER EIHG V@ SEF;) iig:ig 13:32 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR Vv SEA 263.20 16.45 * Wil Lutz K NOR @ClN 157.20 9.83 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA Q@LAR 221.90 1387 ~ Carolina Panthers ~ D/STCAR @PIT 8100 506 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @QCLE 20580 1286 ~ Jameis Winston QB TAM VWAS 21878 13.67
JGeorgi,, Kittle ;E E\F(? v SEE iggzg 1;-2;‘ X Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vBUF 13920 870
ason Myers v : : Latavius Murray RB  MIN 12390 7.74
E_er’gmk_kts g’;T mj v BUF 2;;-22 1;‘-?1 * Brandon Marshall WR NOR @CIN  29.60 1.85
rk Cousins : : Demaryius Thomas ~WR HOU 160.70 10.04
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @CHI 129.40 8.09 Jeff He)llJerman TE DEN 71.10 4.44
T.J. Y_eldon RB JAC @IND 142.60 8.91 Ryan SUCCOD K TEN vNWE 114.10 7.13
?m";‘" ZOC:)P?Z wg gﬁ'l- @SI'E"T' igi-gg ig-ig Tennessee Titans ~ D/STTEN vNWE 116.00 7.25
aylor Gabrie v . .
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 156.40 9.78 : T
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @SFO 149.90 9.37 Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 137.00 8.56 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VARI 446.48 2791 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @SFO 357.30 2233 *
Fluffers -Jon Lapierre LeSean MCCOY RB BUF @NYJ 113.30 7.08 *
. Adam Humphries WR TAM vWAS 191.70 1198 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC @IND 192.22 12.01 ) Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v DAL 191.30 11.96 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM VWAS 14330 896 " Robert Woods WR LAR VSEA 28160 17.60 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB VMIA 16140 1009 * Austin Hooper TE ATL @CLE 167.00 1044 *
Ito Smith RB ATL @CLE 8490 531 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @TEN 137.30 858 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @OAK 27610 17.26  * Indianapolis Colts ~ D/STIND vJAC 106.00 6.63 *
Eg'cdzgrzste ¥VER :T\IHD' xJD:é- ;gg-;g ig% . Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VMIA 31558 19.72
: . Dalvin Cook RB MIN 13520 8.45
Brett Maher K DAL @PHI 13100 819 * Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 213.30 13.33
JDaeCSkhS:u“r:"\'/'\'/eafsag:afs g’;T JHAOCU @IND é}é-gg Z‘i-ig Kenny Golladay WR DET @CHI 219.10 13.69
: : Courtland Sutton WR DEN 134.40 8.40
Corey Clement RB PHI vDAL 7110 444 Jimmy Graham TE GNB VMIA 13660 854
Chris Ivory RB BUF @NYJ 7150 447 Cody Parkey K CHI VvDET 10850 6.78
JKOhfl‘ BfgWI“ wg JBAA'C- QIND 1;‘2-‘198 2-;2 Houston Texans D/ST HOU 134.00 8.38
eelan Cole . .
Ed Dickson TE SEA @LAR 4220 2.64

Chandler Catanzaro K CAR @PIT 7440 4.65
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @TAM 106.00 6.63
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Muff Divers - Isaac Collis

Cam Newton QB CAR @PIT 293.60 18.35 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @PHI 309.60 1935 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @CIN 138.00 8.63 *
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @IND 134.80 8.43 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CLE 185.80 11.61 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @CIN 340.50 21.28 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vDAL 30430 19.02 *
Mason Crosby K GNB v MIA 14095 881 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v MIA 86.00 5.38 *
Case Keenum QB DEN 230.20 14.39

C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv SEA 7050 441
Frank Gore RB MIA @GNB 98.60 6.16
Nelson Agholor WR PHI vDAL 171.40 10.71
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vVARI 123.20 7.70

0.J. Howard TE TAM VvWAS 11850 7.41
Brandon McManus K DEN 106.30 6.64
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 116.00 7.25
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Drew Brees QB NOR @CIN 316.98 19.81 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI vDET 177.00 11.06 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK vLAC 12480 7.80 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vCAR 339.70 21.23 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE @TEN 144.70 9.04 *
T Y Hilton WR IND vJAC 257.00 16.06 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @PIT 7710 4.82 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @TAM 126.60 7.91 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v ARI 108.00 6.75 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL 143.40 8.96
Nyheim Hines RB IND vJAC 128.10 8.01
Chris Thompson RB WAS @TAM 70.10 4.38
Christian Kirk WR ARl  @KAN 122.50 7.66
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @OAK 139.80 8.74
Jack Doyle TE IND vJAC 6150 3.84
Matt Prater K DET @CHI 132.32 8.27
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 136.00 8.50
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Matt Ryan QB ATL @CLE 375.06 2344 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvSEA 360.60 2254 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE VATL 106.50 6.66 *
Marlon Mack RB IND vJAC 18270 1142 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @CHI 115.80 7.24 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB v MIA 118.00 7.38 *
David Njoku TE CLE vATL 14390 899 *
Jake Elliott K PHI vDAL 11825 7.39 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v DAL 91.00 569 *
Derek Carr QB OAK VvLAC 237.26 14.83
Derrick Henry RB TEN vNWE 203.86 12.74

A.J. Green WR CIN vNOR 156.40 9.78
Adam Thielen WR MIN 34140 21.34
Mike Williams WR LAC @OAK 174.30 10.89
Cameron Brate TE TAM vWAS 87.90 5.49

Dan Bailey K MIN 93.35 5.83
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @TEN 109.00 6.81
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Tom Brady QB NWE @TEN 295.60 18.48 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vDET 19544 1222 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE vATL 21320 1333 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @PIT 121.90 7.62 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @CLE 364.90 2281 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v CAR 32790 2049 *
Evan Engram TE NYG @SFO 128.30 8.02 *
Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL @CLE 30.00 1.88 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI vDET 183.00 11.44 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvDET 279.02 17.44
Chris Carson RB SEA @LAR 21140 13.21
Alex Collins RB BAL 103.10 6.44
Danny Amendola WR MIA @GNB 130.62 8.16
Michael Crabtree WR BAL 13470 8.42
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ vBUF 111.30 6.96
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 172.95 10.81
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @CHI 95.00 5.94
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Week 11
Commish Account - L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @JAC 368.56 23.04 *
0 players on roster. Tevin Coleman RB ATL VDAL 179.00 11.19 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Eamslr_’\"'”er Eg gﬁ’\lu g‘é\’:l_s g;-;g ig-gg
oe MixXxon . .
Matthew Stafford QB DET vCAR 224.48 14.03 : Davante Adams WR GNB @SEA 348.60 21.79 *
James Conner RB PIT ~@IAC 26850 1678  * DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU @WAS 36220 22.64 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN @LAR = 6900 431  * Vance McDonald ~ TE PIT  @JAC 135.00 844 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @IND ~ 191.70 11.98 Greg Zuerlein K LAR VvKAN 12075 811 *
Tyreek Hil WR KAN @LAR 35350 22.09 Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC vDEN 10800 675 *
gisffz?m?rfson ¥VER ElA'\'lV' gg/ILG igi-gg 2-22 X Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @NYG 18594 11.62
Josh Lambo K JAC vPIT 9140 571 * gg&ﬁfé% Eg ES\?E ii;:gg g:gé
Pittsburgh S_teelers D/IST PIT @JAC 122.00 7.63 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 216.42 13.53
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 25370 15.86 Chris Godwin WR TAM @NYG 19420 12.14
ge”ﬁa“(?;ake Eg leleA B 1;2-;8 12-2‘13 Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl vOAK 7530 4.71
ashaad Penny v : : Graham Gano K CAR @DET 80.80 5.05
iaft\rf:s La&‘_’lfly wi gh'lf N ﬁ:ég 1‘7‘-18 Arizona Cardinals ~ D/STARI vOAK  93.00 581
nthony Miller v . .
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 138.20 8.64 .
Robbie Gould K SFO 146.30 9.14 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 98.00 6.13 Jared Goff QB LAR VKAN 33862 21.16 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 31270 1954 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow Adrian Pt.aterson RB WAS vHOU 189.00 11.81 *
. Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CHI 28300 17.69 *
Q’_‘sfe[‘)N Luck Sg g\‘EDA v 2’5\"; igigg Zi-gg X Allen Robinson WR CHI VvMIN 15930 996 *
IKe Davis v . . i *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC VvDEN 25550 1597 * ﬁgfj;;ig ¥VER ﬁﬁh V@?,TR ;‘1‘?;‘8 13:2(5) *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vTAM 246.54 15.41 : Justin Tucker K BAL Vv CIN 165.20 10.33 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN = @BAL  231.30 1446 ~ New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vPHI  103.00 6.44 *
Eg:g;?lngzgandm ¥VER evi’\é S‘Pl';gﬁ i;;-gg 13-53 X Andy Dalton QB CIN @BAL 18054 11.28
: : Doug Martin RB OAK @ARI 12020 751
Harrison Butker K KAN @LAR 145.20 9.08 * Jamgs White RB NWE 226.60 14.16
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v KAN 116.00 7.25 * Martavis Bryant WR OAK @ARI 45.90 287
E:::Sksg'r']uwb'éson gs gfé v GNB igj-gg ig-‘ig Cooper Kupp WR LAR VKAN 13840 865
: . Jared Cook TE OAK @ARI 204.60 12.79
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vDEN 14730 921 Adam Vinatieri K IND vTEN 12215 7.3
‘I’Dvend‘;” I:ma”WOOd \Ffvi EE'A @é\‘,\?; igg-gg g-‘l‘i Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL @ATL 102.00 6.38
oug balawin v . .
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vPHI 87.00 5.44
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA vGNB 12340 7.71 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Cleveland Browns ~ D/ST CLE 88.00 5.50 Philip Rivers QB LAC vDEN 299.02 1869 *
David Johnson RB ARl v OAK 223.60 13.98 *
Da Rabb|ts - Greg Hare DI'OkrI Lewis RB TEN @IND 131.40 8.21 i
Carson Wentz QB PHI @NOR 21256 1329 * Mike Evans WR TAM @NYG 317.40 19.84 X
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VPIT 108.40 6.78 . Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl Vv OAK 188.68 11.79
. . H *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @DET 338.00 21.13 * i:;“g%f;f pard ¥VER EIHG zm\'\f iig:ig 13:32 .
Brandin Cooks WR LAR vKAN 263.20 16.45 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 157.20 9.83 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @ATL 23350 14.59 Carolina Panthers ~ D/STCAR @DET  81.00 506 *
gﬁrrﬁgfﬁ ¥VER fﬂ'i\? ‘é@GC’;‘*EI’ igé-ig 13-% . Marcus Mariota QB TEN @IND 18592 11.62
. . Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ 139.20 8.70
Aldrick Rosas K _NYG VTAM 149.90 937 * Latavius Murray RB MIN @CHI 12390 7.74
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN ~ @CHI ~ 137.00 ~ 8.56 Brandon Marshall ~ WR NOR VPHI  29.60 1.85
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @CHI 29932 1871 Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @WAS 160.70 10.04
_'?im\’(orl‘d”hnson Eg JDECT VSGR iig-gg g-gi Jeff Heuerman TE DEN @LAC 7110 4.44
- veldon. v : : Ryan Succop K TEN @IND 11410 7.13
E"ﬂl"‘?’ g%kl)”e' wg /?T-'ll_ v g'A'\I‘_ ;gé-gg ig-;g Tennessee Titans ~ D/ISTTEN @IND 116.00 7.25
alvin Ridley v . .
George Kittle TE SFO 280.70 17.54 : .
Jason Myers K NYJ 158.10 9.88 Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson
New York Jets D/ST NYJ 77.00 481 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @LAR 44648 2791 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vTAM 357.30 2233 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre Da!\{ln C.OOk RB MIN @CHI 135.20 8.45 *
. Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @LAC 213.30 13.33 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @WAS 343.70 21.48 ) Alshon Jeffew WR PHI @NOR 191.30 11.96 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM @NYG 14330 89  * Robert Woods WR LAR VKAN 28160 17.60 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @SEA 16140 1009  * Austin Hooper TE ATL VDAL 167.00 1044 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vDEN 276.10 17.26 ) Cody Parkey K CHI v MIN 108.50 6.78 *
John Brown WR BAL VCIN = 146.90  9.18 Houston Texans D/ISTHOU @WAS 13400 838 *
Eg'cdzgrzste ¥VER :T\IHD' ?TNEO,\‘R ;gg-;g ig% . Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @SEA 31558 19.72
. : LeSean McCo RB BUF 113.30 7.08
Brett Maher K DAL @ATL 13100 8.19 X Kenny Gollada); WR DET VvCAR 219.10 13.69
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v PIT 111.00 6.94 Adam Humphries WR TAM @NYG 191.70 11.98
JB'a‘;]eAZO“'eS gg ;AH? ‘é@'?\:gR 13;-;3 12-3% Courtland Sutton WR DEN @LAC 134.40 8.40
0S| ams . . H
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @SEA 136.60 8.54
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT  @JAC 7650 478 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 137.30  8.58
:20 Slm'tg | \Ffvi ?;é v gll_*r'- 3‘3‘-51’8 23; Indianapolis Colts ~ D/STIND vTEN 106.00 6.63
eelan Cole v . .
Ed Dickson TE SEA vGNB 4220 2.64

Chandler Catanzaro K CAR @DET 7440 4.65
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v HOU 106.00 6.63

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 21/36



Fantasy
Spovts

Frankton Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com
2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 10:24am ET

Muff Divers - Isaac Collis

Cam Newton QB CAR @DET
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @ATL
Mark Ingram RB NOR v PHI
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NOR
Donte Moncrief WR JAC VvPIT
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR
Mason Crosby K GNB @SEA
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @SEA
Case Keenum QB DEN @LAC
C.J. Anderson RB LAR vKAN
Frank Gore RB MIA
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vDAL
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @LAR
0.J. Howard TE TAM @NYG
Brandon McManus K DEN @LAC
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @LAC

Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI
Jalen Richard RB OAK @ARI
Theo Riddick RB DET vCAR
Antonio Brown WR PIT @JAC
T Y Hilton WR IND VvTEN
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vDEN
Greg Olsen TE CAR @DET
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v HOU
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v CIN
Dak Prescott QB DAL @ATL
Jordan Howard RB CHI v MIN
Chris Thompson RB WAS vHOU
Josh Gordon WR NWE
Christian Kirk WR ARl v OAK
Jack Doyle TE IND VvTEN
Matt Prater K DET vCAR

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN @LAR

Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Matt Ryan QB ATL vDAL
Todd Gurley RB LAR vKAN
Derrick Henry RB TEN @IND
Marlon Mack RB IND VvTEN
Adam Thielen WR MIN @CHI
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @SEA
Cameron Brate TE TAM @NYG
Dan Bailey K MIN  @CHI
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI @NOR
Derek Carr QB OAK @ARI
Duke Johnson RB CLE

A.J. Green WR CIN @BAL
Marvin Jones WR DET vCAR
Mike Williams WR LAC vDEN
David Njoku TE CLE

Jake Elliott K PHI  @NOR

New England Patriots D/ST NWE

Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Mitch Trubisky QB CHI v MIN
Chris Carson RB SEA v GNB
Alex Collins RB BAL VvCIN
Kareem Hunt RB CLE

Julio Jones WR ATL vDAL
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @JAC
Evan Engram TE NYG vTAM
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @WAS
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v MIN
Tom Brady QB NWE

Tarik Cohen RB CHI v MIN

Danny Amendola WR MIA

Michael Crabtree WR BAL vCIN
Devin Funchess WR CAR @DET
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ

Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL v DAL
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v CAR

293.60
309.60
138.00
171.40
134.80
340.50
304.30
140.95

86.00
230.20

70.50

98.60
185.80
123.20
118.50
106.30
116.00

316.98
124.80

86.20
339.70
257.00
139.80

77.10
126.60
136.00
292.90
177.00

70.10
144.70
122.50

61.50
132.32
108.00

375.06
360.60
203.86
182.70
341.40
118.00

87.90

93.35

91.00
237.26
106.50
156.40
115.80
174.30
143.90
118.25
109.00

279.02
211.40
103.10
213.20
364.90
327.90
128.30
172.95
183.00
295.60
195.44
130.62
134.70
121.90
111.30

30.00

95.00

18.35
19.35
8.63
10.71
8.43
21.28
19.02
8.81
5.38
14.39
4.41
6.16
11.61
7.70
7.41
6.64
7.25

19.81
7.80
5.39

21.23

16.06
8.74
4.82
7.91
8.50

18.31

11.06
4.38
9.04
7.66
3.84
8.27
6.75

23.44
22.54
12.74
11.42
21.34
7.38
5.49
5.83
5.69
14.83
6.66
9.78
7.24
10.89
8.99
7.39
6.81

17.44
13.21
6.44
13.33
22.81
20.49
8.02
10.81
11.44
18.48
12.22
8.16
8.42
7.62
6.96
1.88
5.94

E N T T L T T L T T

E N T T
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Week 12
Commish Account - L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @DEN 368.56 23.04 *
0 players on roster. Matt Breida RB SFO @TAM 157.00 9.81 *
Bar FIies - Matt CO"iS Joe Mixon RB CIN VvCLE 232.90 14.56 :
Baker Mayfield OB CLE @CIN 25370 15.86 . Dayante Adams WR GNB @MIN 348.60 21.79 X
. : . Julian Edelman WR NWE @NYJ 216.42 13.53
James Conner RB PIT  @DEN 26850 1678  * DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU VvTEN 36220 22.64 *
SUS EdDwade \ljv?:z _‘?é":l ‘é@?‘AO'E 131-38 1‘;‘-;; . Vance McDonald TE PIT @DEN 13500 844 *
orey Davis s : Graham Gano K CAR VvSEA 80.80 505 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @CIN 23512 1470 ~ Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC VARl 10800 675 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR vSEA 16200 1013  * Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM VSFO 18594 11.62
JRObh?_fon';OWSk' ;E S\‘AVEE ggt\;é 13?-28 2-?‘1‘ . Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NOR 179.00 11.19
0S| ampo . . H
Sony Michel RB NWE @NYJ 14870 9.29
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT @DEN 122.00 7.63 * Lam{;\r Miller RB HOU v TEN 172.20 10.76
Matthew Stafford QB DET vCHI 224.48 14.03 Chris Godwin WR TAM v SFO 194.20 12.14
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @IND 17570 10.98 Ricky Seals-Jones ~TE ARl @LAC 7530 471
Elijah Mc_Gulre RB NYJ vNWE 77.80 4.86 Greg Zuerlein K LAR 129.75 8.11
Eyf?k HJ'” ) wi ?AA"\\/‘l <o igg-gg 23-82 Arizona Cardinals ~ D/STARI  @LAC  93.00 5.81
esSean Jackson v . .
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN vCLE 10490 6.56 .
Robbie Gould K SFO @TAM 14630 9.14 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF vJAC  98.00 6.13 Andy Dalton QB CIN VvCLE 18054 1128 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VATL 312.70 19.54 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow James White RB NWE @NYJ 226,60 14.16 *
. Stefon Diggs WR MIN vGNB 283.00 17.69 *
ﬁf‘ifec‘ﬂr'] Ll;fk Sg g\‘LDE V@'\é'”/il igi-gg i;-‘l’g X Allen Robinson WR CHI @DET 15930 9.96 *
ICI u . . i *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC VARl 25550 1597 * \J/\;'rlgz Sc';iid ¥VER 2’2\; V@OBQIE ;g‘j;;‘g 12:?8 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @PHI 246.54 15.41 : Justin Tucker K BAL v OAK 165.20 10.33 *
Ey'” Boydl Sand wg gg\‘N v Sl'-TE ;ﬁgg 1‘3‘-‘2‘?‘ . New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vATL 103.00 6.44 *
mmanuel Sanders v . .
Jared Goff B LAR 338.62 21.16
Jordan Reed TE WAS @DAL 12380 7.74 * Doug Martin (FgB OAK @BAL 120.20 7.51
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @CAR 123.40 7.71 * Adrian Peterson RB WAS @DAL 189.00 11.81
Cleveland Browns D/IST CLE @CIN 88.00 5.50 * Martavis Bryant WR OAK @BAL 45.90 287
Russell Wilson QB SEA @CAR 298.82 18.68 Cooper Kupyp WR LAR 138.40 8.65
Mike Davis RB SEA @CAR 12190 7.2 Travis Kelce TE KAN 317.60 19.85
Austin Ekeler RB LAC VARl 14730 921 Adam Vinatieri K IND vMA 12215 7.3
‘I’Dvend‘;” I:ma”WOOd \Ffvi EE'A V@'\gA?Q igg-gg g-‘l‘i Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL vWAS 10200 638
oug balawin . .
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vATL 87.00 5.44
Harrison Butker K KAN 145.20 9.08 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Los Angeles Rams  D/ST LAR 116.00 7.25 Philip Rivers QB LAC VARl 299.02 1869 *
David Johnson RB ARl @LAC 223.60 1398 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare "?A',Ok” LEeW'S \F/*VBR LE'\NA @HFOU 1%-30 18-231 X
Kirk Cousins QB MIN VGNB 299.32 1871 * e syans vSFO 31740 198 X
Leonard Fournette RE JAC @BUF 108.40 6.78 . Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @LAC 188.68 11.79
. . H *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR vSEA 338.00 21.13 * _?:;Ig%f;nepard ¥VER 2:-({? ggng iigflig 1332 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vWAS 23350 14.59 * Wil Lutz K NOR v ATL 15720 983 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA Q@CAR 221.90 1387  ~ Seattle Seahawks ~ D/STSEA @CAR 11500 719 *
gi'gﬁgfﬁlﬁi ¥VER 226 g_’F‘AOS ;gg'gg ig-gi . Jameis Winston QB TAM VSFO 21878 13.67
. : Malcolm Brown RB LAR 3590 224
Aldrick Rosas K __NYG @PHI 14990 937 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vNWE 13920 870
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v GNB 137.00 8.56 Latavius Murray RB MIN v GNB 123.90 7.74
Carson Wentz QB PHI vNYG 21256 13.29 Demaryius Thomas WR HOU vTEN 160.70 10.04
Kerryon Johnson RB DET v CHI 129.40 8.09 Jeff Heuerman TE DEN VvPIT 71.10 4.44
T.J. Ygldon RB JAC @BUF 142.60 8.91 Ryan SUCCOD K TEN @HOU 114.10 7.13
_‘?fafl‘d"écg‘?kls wg éﬁ* QDET igi-gg ig-‘l‘g Tennessee Titans ~ D/STTEN @HOU 116.00 7.25
aylor Gabrie . .
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vGNB 156.40 9.78 : T
Jason Myers K NYJ vNWE 158.10 9.88 Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson
New York Jets D/ST NYJ v NWE 77.00 481 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @MIN 31558 19.72 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @PHI 357.30 2233 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre Da!\{ln C.OOk RB MIN v GNB 135.20 8.45 *
. Phillip Lindsay RB DEN VvPIT 213.30 1333 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vTEN 343.70 21.48 ) Kenny Golladay WR DET vCHI 219.10 13.69 *
Josh Adams RB PHI VNYG 7950 497 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VvNYG 19130 11.96 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM vSFO 14330 896  * Austin Hooper TE ATL @NOR 167.00 1044 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @MIN 16140 1009  * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @NYJ 137.30 858 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC VARI = 27610 17.26  * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU vTEN 13400 838 *
Golden Tate WR PHI - VNYG 19470 1217 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 446.48 27.91
E:zf@;‘;;r ;E :;‘/5_ x\'\//lvl:s fﬁfﬁg 12-18 . LeSean McCoy RB BUF VJAC 11330 7.08
' . : Adam Humphries WR TAM vSFO 191.70 11.98
JBTC:S“’B“V'l:e Jaguars cDg/BST jﬁg gggi i;-gg 12-3‘1‘ * Courtland Sutton WR DEN vPIT 13440 8.40
axe borties : : Robert Woods WR LAR 281.60 17.60
Jaylen_SamueIs RB PIT @DEN 76.50 4.78 Jimmy Graham TE GNB @MIN 136.60 8.54
Ito Smith RB ATL @NOR 8490 531 Cody Parkey K CH @DET 10850 6.78
JCOhP BSVOW“ | wi (B:QE v géz igi-gg 2-12 Indianapolis Colts ~ D/STIND vMIA  106.00 6.63
urtis Samue v . .
Ed Dickson TE SEA @CAR 4220 2.64

Chandler Catanzaro K CAR v SEA 7440 4.65
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @DAL 106.00 6.63
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Cam Newton QB CAR VSEA 293.60 18.35 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vWAS 309.60 1935 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vATL 138.00 863 *
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @BUF 134.80 8.43 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @NOR 185.80 11.61 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vATL 340.50 21.28 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvNYG 30430 19.02 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @MIN  140.95 8.81 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @MIN 86.00 5.38 *
Case Keenum QB DEN VvPIT 230.20 14.39

C.J. Anderson RB LAR 7050 441
Frank Gore RB MIA @IND 98.60 6.16
Nelson Agholor WR PHI vNYG 171.40 10.71
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 123.20 7.70
Jesse James TE PIT @DEN 87.30 5.46
Brandon McManus K DEN vPIT 106.30 6.64
Denver Broncos D/STDEN v PIT 116.00 7.25
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Drew Brees QB NOR VATL 316.98 19.81 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @DET 177.00 11.06 *
Theo Riddick RB DET v CHI 86.20 539 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @DEN 339.70 21.23 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE @NYJ 144.70 9.04 *
T Y Hilton WR IND vMIA 257.00 16.06 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR vSEA 7710 482 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @DAL 126.60 7.91 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v OAK 136.00 8.50 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvWAS 29290 18.31
Jalen Richard RB OAK @BAL 124.80 7.80
Chris Thompson RB WAS @DAL 70.10 4.38
Keke Coutee WR HOU v TEN 68.90 4.31
Christian Kirk WR ARl @LAC 12250 7.66
Jack Doyle TE IND vMIA 6150 3.84
Matt Prater K DET v CHI 132.32 8.27
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 108.00 6.75
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Matt Ryan QB ATL @NOR 375.06 23.44 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE @CIN 106.50 6.66 *
Marlon Mack RB IND v MIA 182.70 11.42 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN vGNB 341.40 21.34 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @MIN  118.00 7.38 *
Mike Williams WR LAC VARI 174.30 10.89 *
David Njoku TE CLE @CIN 14390 899 *
Dan Bailey K MIN v GNB 9335 583 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v NYG 91.00 569 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @BAL 237.26 14.83
Todd Gurley RB LAR 360.60 22.54
Derrick Henry RB TEN @HOU 203.86 12.74

A.J. Green WR CIN vCLE 156.40 9.78
Marvin Jones WR DET vCHI 115.80 7.24
Cameron Brate TE TAM v SFO 87.90 5.49
Jake Elliott K PHI  vNYG 11825 7.39
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @NYJ 109.00 6.81
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Tom Brady QB NWE @NYJ 29560 1848 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @CAR 21140 13.21 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @DET 19544 1222 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA @IND 130.62 8.16 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @NOR 364.90 2281 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @DEN 327.90 20.49 *
Evan Engram TE NYG @PHI 128.30 8.02 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vTEN 17295 10.81 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @DET 183.00 11.44 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @DET 279.02 17.44
Alex Collins RB BAL vOAK 103.10 6.44
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @CIN 213.20 13.33
Devin Funchess WR CAR VvSEA 12190 7.62
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR vATL 103.70 6.48

Christopher Herndon TE NYJ VvNWE 111.30 6.96
Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL @NOR 30.00 1.88
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v CHI 95.00 5.94
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Week 13
Commish Account - L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT VvLAC 368.56 23.04 *
0 players on roster. Lamar Miller RB HOU VvCLE 17220 10.76 *
Bar FIies - Matt CO"iS Joe Mixon RB CIN vDEN 23290 14.56 *
. Davante Adams WR GNB VARl 34860 21.79 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL @ATL 16254 1016 * Julian Edelman WR NWE VMIN 21642 1353 *
James Conner RB PIT VLAC 26850 1678 " DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU VvCLE 36220 22.64 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL @ATL ~ 9780 6.1 * Vance McDonald ~ TE PIT vLAC 13500 844 *
Corey Da_ws WR TEN vNYJ 191.70 11.98 ) Greg Zuerlein K LAR @DET 129.75 8.11 *
Tyreek Hil WR KAN @OAK 35350 22,09  ~ Miami Dolphins D/STMIA vBUF  72.00 450 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR @TAM 162.00 10.13 Marcus Mariota QB TEN VNYJ 18592 11.62
?Obh?_TO”EOWSk' ;E S\‘AVEE v m‘g 13?-28 2-3‘1‘ . Matt Breida RB SFO @SEA 15700 9.81
osh Lambo v : : Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvBAL 179.00 11.19
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT v LAC 122.00 7.63 * Sony Michel RB NWE v MIN 148.70 9.29
Baker Mayfield QB CLE @HOU 253.70 15.86 Josh Reynolds WR LAR @DET 97.40 6.09
Eﬁgﬂ;?&iﬁ Eg m:(AJ ‘é@‘?rlé'; 1;?-5738 12-23 Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl @GNB 7530 4.71
: : Graham Gano K CAR @TAM 80.80 5.05
JDes_ea[‘ JZCKSO” wg Eﬁg V@C|-|AoRu ;ggig 13-33 Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC @PIT ~ 108.00  6.75
arvis Landry . .
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN vDEN 10490 6.56 .
Robbie Gould K SFO @SEA 14630 9.14 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF @MIA  98.00 6.13 Jared Goff QB LAR @DET 33862 21.16 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @DAL 31270 1954 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow James Whlte RB NWE v MIN 226.60 14.16 *
. Stefon Diggs WR MIN @NWE 283.00 17.69 *
ﬁf‘ifec‘ﬂr'] Ll;fk Sg g\‘LDE giﬁi igi-gg i;-‘l’g X Allen Robinson WR CHI @NYG 159.30 9.96 *
ICI u . . *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @PIT 14730 921 * .Jr‘;.‘:jf‘si‘;‘,’fe iE Sﬁ,‘j V@"&NK 52;1:28 ig:;g «
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vCHI 246.54 15.41 : Justin Tucker K BAL @ATL 165.20 10.33 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN = vDEN  231.30 1446  * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR @DAL 103.00 6.44 *
Eg:g;?lngzgandm ¥VER evi’\é gg:_"\: i;;-gg 13-53 X Andy Dalton QB CIN vDEN 18054 11.28
: . Doug Martin RB OAK VKAN 12020 751
gfffislonfgtkef g/ST éﬁg gggﬁ 1;2-38 2-23 X Adrign Peterson RB WAS @PHI 189.00 11.81
eveland srowns : : Martavis Bryant WR OAK VKAN 4590 2.87
oG o e i ooy ue U w0
_ : . Willie Snead WR BAL @ATL 14240 8.90
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @PIT 25550 15.97 Adam Vinatieri K IND @JAC 12215 7.3
JDUS““ ;aﬁjks_o” \Ffvi ;’;i @SP'% :g-;g g-ifl" Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL vNOR 102.00 6.38
oug balawin v . .
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @DAL 87.00 5.44
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA vSFO 12340 7.71 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @DET 116.00 7.25 Jameis Winston QB TAM vCAR 218.78 13.67 *
David Johnson RB ARl @GNB 22360 1398 *
Da Rabb|ts - Greg Hare DI'OkrI Lewis RB TEN v NYJ 131.40 8.21 i
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @NWE 299.32 1871 * [A;rs, EF\i'tigseraw wi }ﬁ}?" V@CG/?\,RB f;;';‘g ﬁ'%‘ *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @TAM 338.00 21.13 * - ' ) .
1.3, Yeldon RE JAC v IND 142.60 8.91 . Sterling Shepard WR NYG v CHI 190.80 11.93
J. : : Trey Burton TE CHI @NYG 14810 926 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @DET 263.20 16.45 * Wi|)|/_UtZ K NOR @DAL 157.20 9.83 *
?”I‘a"l_cospgf wg 22}; v ggg ;gi-gg ig-gg Seattle Seahawks ~ D/STSEA vSFO 11500 7.19 *
yler Locke v . . il 7
George Kittle TE SFO @SEA 280.70 17.54 * f,,';,';‘i,ﬁ;“g{ﬁwn SS t/,:g gEIETT 222'35 12'22
Aldrick Rosas K _NYG vCHI 14990 937 * Isaiah Crowell RE NYJ @TEN 13920 870
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN @NWE 137.00 8.56 * Latavius Murray RB MIN @NWE 123.90 7.74
E:gi‘;’:d“éi:trzn e gs S’A"'é x :’I\\l/'gs iég-ig 12-52 Demaryius Thomas WR HOU vCLE 160.70 10.04
. : Jonnu Smith TE TEN vNYJ 61.80 3.86
Kerryon Johnson RB DET VLAR 129.40 8.09 Ryan Succop K TEN v NYJ 114.10 7.13
E"ﬂl"‘?’ g%kl)”e' wg /?T-'ll_ @é\‘:f ;gé-gg ig-;g Tennessee Titans ~ D/STTEN vNYJ 11600 7.25
alvin Ridley v . .
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @NWE 15640 9.78 e
Jason Myers K NYJ @TEN 158.10 9.88 Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ @TEN  77.00 481 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @OAK 44648 2791 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG v CHI 357.30 2233 *
Fluffers - Jon Lapierre leScanMocey  RB BUF @MIA 11380 708 -
esean vicCoy . .
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vCLE 343.70 21.48 : Kenny Golladay WR DET VLAR 219.10 13.69 *
Josh Adams RB PHI VWAS = 7950 497 * Robert Woods WR LAR @DET 28160 17.60 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM VCAR 14330 896  * Austin Hooper TE ATL VBAL 167.00 1044 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB VARI 16140 1009 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE vMIN  137.30 858 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @PIT 27610 17.26  * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU vCLE 13400 838 *
Golden Tate WR PHI - vWAS 19470 1217~ Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VARl 31558 19.72
E::ttE&;%lr ;E :;‘/EL S‘P'\Jlgg ig%g 12-18 X Dalvin Cook RB MIN @NWE 13520 845
\ ) : : Spencer Ware RB KAN @OAK 69.00 4.31
W.ashlng_ton Redskins D/ST WAS @PHI 106.00 6.63 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VvWAS 191.30 11.96
Eli Manning QB NYG vCHI  257.16 16.07 Courtland Sutton ~~ WR DEN @CIN  134.40 8.40
Jaylen_SamueIs RB PIT v LAC 76.50 4.78 Jimmy Graham TE GNB VARI 136.60 8.54
Ito Smith RB ATL vBAL 84.90 5.31 Cody Parkey K CHI @NYG 108.50 6.78
JCOhP BSVOW“ | wi (B:QE ggkﬂ igi-gg 2-12 Indianapolis Colts ~ D/STIND @JAC 106.00 6.63
urtis Samue . .
Gerald Everett TE LAR @DET 86.10 5.38
Matt Bryant K ATL vBAL 113.60 7.10

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v IND 111.00 6.94
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Cam Newton QB CAR @TAM 293.60 18.35 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvNOR 309.60 1935 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @DAL 138.00 8.63 *
Donte Moncrief WR JAC VIND 13480 843 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vBAL 18580 1161 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @DAL 340.50 21.28 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvWAS 30430 19.02 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @CIN 106.30 6.64 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @CIN 116.00 7.25 *
Case Keenum QB DEN @CIN 230.20 14.39

C.J. Anderson RB LAR @DET 7050 4.41
Frank Gore RB MIA vBUF 98.60 6.16
Nelson Agholor WR PHI vWAS 171.40 10.71
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @OAK 123.20 7.70
Jesse James TE PIT VvLAC 87.30 5.46
Mason Crosby K GNB Vv ARI 140.95 8.81
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v ARI 86.00 5.38
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Drew Brees QB NOR @DAL 316.98 19.81 *
Theo Riddick RB DET vLAR 86.20 539 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS @PHI 70.10 4.38 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vLAC 339.70 21.23 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE v MIN 14470 9.04 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @JAC 257.00 16.06 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @TAM 7710 4.82 *
Matt Prater K DET vLAR 13232 827 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN @OAK 108.00 6.75 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvNOR 29290 18.31
Jordan Howard RB CHI @NYG 177.00 11.06
Jalen Richard RB OAK vKAN 12480 7.80
Keke Coutee WR HOU vCLE 68.90 4.31
Christian Kirk WR ARl @GNB 12250 7.66
Jack Doyle TE IND @JAC 61.50 3.84
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @PHI 126.60 7.91
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @ATL 136.00 8.50
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Matt Ryan QB ATL vBAL 375.06 2344 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @DET 360.60 2254 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @JAC 18270 11.42 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vDEN 15640 9.78 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @NWE 34140 2134 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @PIT 17430 1089 *
David Njoku TE CLE @HOU 14390 899 *
Dan Bailey K MIN @NWE 93.35 5.83 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v WAS 91.00 569 *
Derek Carr QB OAK VvKAN 237.26 14.83
Derrick Henry RB TEN VvNYJ 203.86 12.74
Duke Johnson RB CLE @HOU 106.50 6.66
David Moore WR SEA v SFO 99.00 6.19
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB v ARI 118.00 7.38
Cameron Brate TE TAM vCAR 87.90 5.49
Jake Elliott K PHI vWAS 11825 7.39
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v MIN 109.00 6.81
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Tom Brady QB NWE vMIN 29560 1848 *
Chris Carson RB SEA vSFO 21140 1321 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @NYG 19544 1222 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @TAM 121.90 7.62 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vBAL 36490 2281 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT vLAC 32790 2049 *
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ @TEN 111.30 6.96 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vCLE 17295 1081 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @NYG 183.00 11.44 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @NYG 279.02 17.44
Alex Collins RB BAL @ATL 103.10 6.44
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @HOU 213.20 13.33
Danny Amendola WR MIA vBUF 130.62 8.16
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @DAL 103.70 6.48
Evan Engram TE NYG vCHI 128.30 8.02
Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL vBAL 30.00 1.88
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v LAR 95.00 5.94
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Week 14
Commish Account - L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @OAK 368.56 23.04 *
0 players on roster. Lamar Miller RB HOU VIND 17220 10.76 *
Bar FIies - Matt CO"iS Joe Mixon RB CIN @LAC 23290 14.56 :
Baker Mayfield OB CLE VCAR 25370 1586 * Dayante Adams WR GNB VvATL 348.60 21.79 X
. : . Julian Edelman WR NWE @MIA 216.42 13.53
Kenyan Drake RB MIA VNWE 17570 10.98  * DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU VIND 36220 22.64 *
ieff V\L"Eo_lfl‘ \ljv?:z iiﬁ v EE? 3;‘2-‘5‘8 23'33 . Vance McDonald TE PIT @OAK 13500 844 *
yreek Hi v . . i
Jarvis Landry WR CLE VvCAR 23512 1470 * Greg Zuerleln K orian @on w2ets 81l ]
: : . Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v CIN 108.00 6.75
D.J. Moore WR CAR @CLE 16200 10.13  ~ Marcus Mariota QB TEN VJAC 18592 11.62
JRObh?_m”';OWSk' ;E S“AVEE ggl';\‘ 13?-28 2-3‘1‘ . Matt Breida RB SFO VDEN 157.00 9.81
osh Lambo : : Tevin Coleman RB ATL @GNB 179.00 11.19
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT @OAK 122.00 7.63 * Sony Michel RB NWE @MIA 148.70 9.29
Lamar Jackson QB BAL @KAN 162.54 10.16 Josh Reynolds WR LAR @CHI 97.40 6.09
JGamestO”ger Eg E'ATL ggﬁs Zgg-gg 12-1‘13 Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl vDET 7530 4.71
us wards . .
' Graham Gano K~ CAR @CLE 80.80 5.05
ggffeygzv's_ wi ii":‘/l v JNAOCR igi-;g i;-;’i Miami Dolphins DISTMIA vNWE 7200 450
ris Goawin v . .
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN @LAC 10490 656 :
Robbie Gould K SFO vDEN 146.30 9.14 Loopy Thugs Andy Collis
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF vNYJ  98.00 6.13 Jared Goff QB LAR @CHI 33862 21.16 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @TAM 31270 1954 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow James Whlte RB NWE @MIA 226.60 14.16 *
. Stefon Diggs WR MIN @SEA 283.00 17.69 *
Andrew Luck QB IND  @HOU 351.32 21.96  * Adam Humphries ~ WR TAM vNOR 191.70 11.98 *
LeGarrette Blount  RBDET  @ARI ~ 8360 523 Allen Robinson WR CHI VLAR 15930 9.96 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE VCAR 19490 1218  * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvBAL 31760 19.85 *
Justin Jackson RB LAC vVvCIN 53.70 3.36 ) Justin Tucker K BAL @KAN 165.20 10.33 *
Xy't'if BOV'\‘/‘I_” wg g_’;‘l @Il-AAFf ﬁégg 1‘7‘-33 . New Orleans Saints D/STNOR @TAM 103.00 6.44 *
nthony Miller v . .
Jordan Reed TE WAS vNYG 12380 7.74 * \Iljc;sulgAl\l:zain Sg gL/-J\i x II;II\;J i;égg 132?
'I:'a"fon ?Utk:r g/ST E:S ‘é@%ﬁ'—l 1‘1‘2-38 3-2? X Adrian Peterson RB WAS vNYG 189.00 11.81
0S Angeles Rams : : Jordy Nelson WR OAK VvPIT  164.90 10.31
Russell Wilson QB SEA v MIN 298.82 18.68 WI”Ié/ Snead WR BAL @KAN 142.40 8.90
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vVvCIN 147.30 9.21 Jared Cook TE OAK VPIT 204.60 12.79
Melvin Gordgn RB LAC vVvCIN 255,50 15.97 Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 122.15 7.63
gziﬁ g:'cm;‘m 5 wg an(g \é@mﬁs ;ig-gg 12-41& Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL VvPHI 10200 6.38
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @TAM 87.00 5.44
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA v MIN 12340 7.71 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Cleveland Browns ~ D/STCLE vCAR  88.00 5.50 Philip Rivers QB LAC VvCIN 299.02 1869 *
David Johnson RB ARl vDET 223.60 13.98 *
Da Rabb|ts - Greg Hare DI'OkrI Lewis RB TEN vJAC 131.40 8.21 i
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @SEA 299.32 1871 * Mike Evans W AM VIOR 31740 19.84 «
Leonard Fournette RE JAC @TEN 108.40 6.78 . Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vDET 188.68 11.79
. . H *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @CLE 338.00 21.13 * i:;“g%f;f pard ¥VER EIHG V@ LVXQS iig:ig 13:32 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @CHI 263.20 16.45 * Wil Lutz K NOR @TAM 157.20 9.83 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vPHI 23350 14.59 Tennessee Titans ~ DISTTEN VvJAC 11600 7.25 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VMIN  221.90 1387 Jameis Winston QB TAM VNOR 21878 13.67
JG:S%TET\A sgtr's ;E E\F(? ‘é@%i'\": iggzg 1;-2;‘ X Malcolm Brown RB LAR @CHI 3590 2.24
L N : : Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @BUF 13920 8.70
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN @SEA 137.00 8.56 * Latavius Murray RB MIN @SEA 123.90 7.74
Carson Wentz QB PHI  @DAL 21256 13.29 Demaryius Thomas WR HOU VIND 16070 10.04
?3":’(0?;0“”50” Eg JDECT g?g‘\‘ ﬁg-gg 2-3519 Jonnu Smith TE TEN vJAC 6180 3.86
- veldon. : : Ryan Succop K TEN vJAC 11410 7.13
E"ﬂl"‘?’ g%kl)”e' wg /?T-'ll_ ‘é@'—GA'\TB ;gé-gg ig-;g Seattle Seahawks ~ D/STSEA vMIN 11500 7.19
alvin Ridley . .
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @SEA 15640 9.78 e
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @WAS 149.90 9.37 Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ @BUF  77.00 481 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vBAL 44648 2791 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @WAS 357.30 2233 *
Fluffers - Jon Lapierre leSeanMocey  RB BUF vNY) 11380 708 -
esean vicCoy \Y . .
Deshaun Watson QB HOU v IND 343.70 21.48 : Courtland Sutton WR DEN @SFO 134.40 8.40 *
JAC;SrE ?j‘:&ss Eg 2:'8 ?ADTAL'- 122-28 13-3; . Robert Woods WR LAR @CHI 281.60 17.60 *
B . 1 *
Javien Samuels RE PIT  @OAK 76.50 478 . Jimmy Graham ) TE GNB VvATL 136.60 8.54
y : : . Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @MIA 137.30 858 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC VvCIN 27610 17.26  * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU VvIND 13400 838 *
Golden Tate WR PHI - @DAL = 19470 1217~ Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VATL 31558 19.72
E::ttE&;%lr ;E :;‘/EL ?;_ﬁu ig%g 12-18 X Dalvin Cook RB MIN @SEA 13520 845
' . . Spencer Ware RB KAN vBAL 69.00 4.31
Japkson\_/llle Jaguars D/ISTJAC @TEN 111.00 6.94 * Kenny Golladay WR DET @ARI 219.10 13.69
Eli Manning QB NYG @WAS 257.16 16.07 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @DAL 191.30 11.96
Peyton Barber RB TAM vNOR 14330  8.96 Austin Hooper TE ATL @GNB 167.00 10.44
Ito Smith RB ATL @GNB 8490 531 Cody Parkey K CHI VLAR 10850 6.78
JCOhP BSVOW“ | wi (B:QE géﬁg igi-gg 2-12 Indianapolis Colts ~ D/STIND @HOU 106.00 6.63
urtis Samue . .
Gerald Everett TE LAR @CHI 86.10 5.38
Matt Bryant K ATL @GNB 113.60 7.10

Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v NYG 106.00 6.63
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Muff Divers - Isaac Collis

Cam Newton QB CAR @CLE 293.60 18.35 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vPHI 309.60 19.35 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @TAM 138.00 8.63 *
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @TEN 134.80 8.43 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @GNB 185.80 11.61 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @TAM 340.50 21.28 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @DAL 304.30 19.02 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @SFO 106.30 6.64 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN @SFO 116.00 7.25 *
Case Keenum QB DEN @SFO 230.20 14.39

C.J. Anderson RB LAR @CHI 7050 4.41
Frank Gore RB MIA v NWE 98.60 6.16
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @DAL 171.40 10.71
Chris Conley WR KAN vBAL 87.40 5.46
Jesse James TE PIT @OAK 87.30 5.46
Mason Crosby K GNB VvATL 14095 8.1
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v ATL 86.00 5.38
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Drew Brees QB NOR @TAM 316.98 19.81 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @ARI 86.20 539 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS vNYG 70.10 438 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @OAK 339.70 21.23 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE @MIA 144.70 9.04 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 257.00 16.06 *
lan Thomas TE CAR @CLE 82.30 5.14 *
Matt Prater K DET @ARI 132.32 8.27 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @KAN 136.00 8.50 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL vPHI 292.90 18.31
Jordan Howard RB CHI vLAR 177.00 11.06
Jalen Richard RB OAK VvPIT 124.80 7.80
Keke Coutee WR HOU vIND 68.90 4.31
Christian Kirk WR ARl vDET 12250 7.66
Jack Doyle TE IND @HOU 61.50 3.84
Dustin Hopkins K WAS vNYG 126.60 7.91
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vBAL 108.00 6.75
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Matt Ryan QB ATL @GNB 375.06 23.44 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @CHI 360.60 2254 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 18270 11.42 *
Zay Jones WR BUF vNYJ 16220 10.14 *
David Moore WR SEA v MIN 99.00 6.19 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @SEA 34140 2134 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM v NOR 87.90 549 *
Dan Bailey K MIN  @SEA 93.35 5.83 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @MIA  109.00 6.81 *
Derek Carr QB OAK VvPIT 237.26 14.83
Derrick Henry RB TEN vJAC 203.86 12.74
Duke Johnson RB CLE vCAR 106.50 6.66
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB v ATL  118.00 7.38
Mike Williams WR LAC VvCIN 174.30 10.89
David Njoku TE CLE vCAR 14390 8.99
Jake Elliott K PHI @DAL 118.25 7.39
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI ~ @DAL 91.00 5.69
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvLAR 279.02 1744 *
Chris Carson RB SEA v MIN 21140 1321 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vLAR 19544 1222 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA vNWE 130.62 8.16 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @GNB 364.90 22.81 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @OAK 327.90 20.49 *
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ @BUF 111.30 6.96 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 17295 10.81 *
Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI vLAR 183.00 11.44 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @MIA 295.60 18.48
Alex Collins RB BAL @KAN 103.10 6.44

Ty Montgomery RB BAL @KAN 58.80 3.68
Devin Funchess WR CAR @CLE 121.90 7.62
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @TAM 103.70 6.48
Evan Engram TE NYG @WAS 128.30 8.02
Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL @GNB 30.00 1.88
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @ARI 95.00 5.94
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Playoff Week 1

Commish Account - L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vNWE 36856 23.04 *
O Players on roster. Lamar Miller RB HOU @NYJ 17220 1076 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Joe Mixon RB CIN VvOAK 23290 1456 *
_ . Davante Adams WR GNB @CHI 34860 2179 *
Nick Foles QB PHI - @LAR = 8582 536 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @PIT 21642 1353 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  @MIN 17570 1098  * DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU @NYJ 36220 22.64 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL VIAM = 9780 6.1 " Vance McDonald ~ TE PIT vNWE 13500 844 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @NYG 191.70 11.98  ~ Greg Zuerlein K LAR VvPHI 12075 811 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VLAC = 35350 2209~ Los Angeles Chargers DIST LAC @KAN 108.00 6.75  *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @DEN 23512 1470 ~ Marcus Mariota QB TEN @NYG 18592 11.62
JRObh?_m”';OWSk' ;E S“AVEE @v'\jll:s 13?-28 2-3‘1‘ . Matt Breida RB SFO VSEA 157.00 9.81
osh Lambo v : : Tevin Coleman RB ATL VARl  179.00 11.19
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT vNWE 122.00 7.63 * Sony Michel RB NWE @PIT 148.70 9.29
Baker Mayfield QB CLE @DEN 253.70 15.86 Josh Reynolds WR LAR v PHI 97.40 6.09
jaﬁms\jlconner Eg 2::0 v gé‘f Zig-ig 12-;2 Ricky Seals-Jones ~TE ARl @ATL 7530 471
eff Wilson v : - Graham Gano K CAR vNOR 80.80 5.5
th”SMGOdW'“ wi Eﬁ'g @'\?S'F-l igg-gg 131‘3‘ Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA @MIN  72.00 450
.J. Moore \ . .
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN VvOAK 10490 6.56 :
Robbie Gould K SFO VvSEA 14630 9.14 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF vDET 9800 6.13 Jared Goff QB LAR VPHI 33862 2116 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CAR 31270 1954 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow James Whlte RB NWE @PIT 226.60 14.16 *
. Stefon Diggs WR MIN v MIA 283.00 17.69 *
ﬁf‘ifec‘ﬂr'] Ll;fk Sg g\‘LDE V@%AE'-'\‘ igi-gg i;-‘l’g X Allen Robinson WR CHI VGNB 15930 9.96 *
IC u . .
Justin Jackson RB LAC @KAN 5370 336 * i‘;‘:j{‘si‘;‘,’; iE Sﬁ,‘j V@ &(N: 52;1'28 ig’;g
Damien Williams RB KAN VvLAC 8910 557 * i ' ' "
) : : . Justin Tucker K BAL vTAM 165.20 10.33
?‘)IUQBBa":‘W'“ wg g'lfNA @OSEI? ;‘S‘i-gg 13% . New Orleans Saints D/STNOR @CAR 103.00 6.44 *
yler Boy v . .
Vernon Davis TE WAS @JAC 7470 4.67 * JD%SUZA,J::&” SE gii g%ﬂ igé;gg 13:gi
Harrison Butker K _KAN VLAC 14520 908 * Adrian Peterson RB WAS @JAC 189.00 11.81
Los Angelgs Rams D/ST LAR v PHI 116.00 7.25 Adam Humphries WR TAM @BAL 191.70 11.98
iﬂ:ﬁ':z"k‘g'lse‘:” gg f/fé gi/’iﬁ izg-gg 12-2‘13 Jordy Nelson WR OAK @CIN 16490 10.31
- : Willie Snead WR BAL VTAM 14240 890
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @KAN 25550 15.97 Adam Vinatieri K IND vDAL 12215 7.3
CD’det" B;Ct't‘_ham ar. wg g:g v ;Eﬁ igg-%‘ 12-3; Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL @IND 10200 6.38
ante Pettis \ . .
Jordan Reed TE WAS @JAC 123.80 7.74
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @SFO 123.40 7.71 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Cleveland Browns ~ D/STCLE @DEN  88.00 5.50 Philip Rivers QB LAC @KAN 299.02 1869 *
David Johnson RB ARl @ATL 22360 1398 *
Da Rabb|ts - Greg Hare DI'OkrI Lewis RB TEN @NYG 131.40 8.21 i
Kirk Cousins QB MIN VvMIA 299.32 1871 * Mike Evans WR TAM @BAL  317.40 19.84 X
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vWAS 108.40 6.78 * Larry Fitzgeraid WR ARl QAT 18808 1179
. . H *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR vNOR 338.00 21.13 * i:;“g%f;f pard ¥VER EIHG zg,z\,'\é iig:ig 13:32 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR Vv PHI 263.20 16.45 * Wil Lutz K NOR @CAR 157.20 9.83 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @IND = 23350 14.59  * Tennessee Titans ~ DISTTEN @NYG 11600 7.25 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @SFO  221.90 1387  * Jameis Winston QB TAM @BAL 21878 13.67
JGeorgi,, Kittle ;E E\F(? v agﬁ iggzg 1;-2;‘ X Malcolm Brown RB LAR vPHI 3590 224
ason Myers v : : Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vHOU 13920 870
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v MIA 137.00 8.56 * Latavius Murray RB MIN v MIA 123.90 7.74
Carson Wentz QB PHI @LAR 21256 13.29 Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @NYJ 160.70 10.04
??W\’(C;Tdi?‘hnson Eg JDECT ?V‘?/Xg ﬁg-gg 2-3519 Jonnu Smith TE TEN @NYG 6180 386
e ) : : Ryan Succop K~ TEN @NYG 11410 7.13
E"ﬂl"‘?f g%kl’”e' wg /iTHll_ ViFZ‘IB ;gé-gg ig-;g Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA @SFO 11500 7.19
alvin Ridley \ . .
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vMIA 156.40 9.78 : T
Aldrick Rosas K NYG vTEN 14990 9.37 Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson
New York Jets D/STNYJ VHOU  77.00 481 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VLAC 44648 27.91 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vTEN 357.30 2233 *
Fluffers -Jon Lap|erre Da!\{ln C.OOk RB MIN v MIA 135.20 8.45 *
. Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vCLE 21330 1333 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @NYJ 343.70 21.48 ) Kenny Golladay WR DET @BUF 219.10 13.69 *
Josh Adams RB PHI ~@LAR 7950  4.97  * Robert Woods WR LAR VPHI 28160 17.60 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @CHI 16140 1009  * Austin Hooper TE ATL VAR  167.00 1044 *
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT VNWE 7650  4.78 " Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @PIT  137.30 858 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @KAN 276.10 17.26  * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU @NYJ 13400 838 *
Golden Tate WR PHI - @LAR 19470 1217~ Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CHI 31558 19.72
E:;f@;%lr ;E :;‘/EL \é@?ﬁlﬁ ig%g 12-13 . LeSean McCoy RB BUF VDET 11330 7.08
' : : Spencer Ware RB KAN vLAC 69.00 4.31
Japkson\_/llle Jaguars D/STJAC vWAS 111.00 6.94 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @LAR 191.30 11.96
Eli Manning QB NYG vTEN 25716 16.07 Courtiand Sutton ~~ WR DEN VCLE 13440 8.40
Peyton Barber RB TAM @BAL 14330 8.96 Jimmy Graham TE GNB @CHI 13660 854
Ito Smith RB ATL VARl ~ 8490 531 Cody Parkey K CHI VGNB 10850 6.78
JCOhP BSVOW“ | wi (B:QE VL@"Q igi-gg 2-12 Indianapolis Colts ~ D/STIND vDAL 106.00 6.63
urtis samue \ . .
Gerald Everett TE LAR vVvPHI 86.10 5.38
Matt Bryant K ATL VARI 113.60 7.10

Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @JAC  106.00 6.63
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Muff Divers - Isaac Collis

Cam Newton QB CAR VvNOR 293.60 18.35 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @IND 309.60 19.35 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @CAR 138.00 8.63 *
Donte Moncrief WR JAC VvWAS 13480 8.43 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VARI 185.80 11.61 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @CAR 340.50 21.28 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @LAR 304.30 19.02 *
Brandon McManus K DEN vCLE 106.30 6.64 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN vCLE 116.00 7.25 *
Case Keenum QB DEN vCLE 230.20 14.39

C.J. Anderson RB LAR v PHI 7050 441
Frank Gore RB MIA @MIN 98.60 6.16
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @LAR 171.40 10.71
Chris Conley WR KAN vLAC 87.40 5.46
Jesse James TE PIT VvNWE 87.30 5.46
Mason Crosby K GNB @CHI 140.95 8.81
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @CHI 86.00 5.38
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Drew Brees QB NOR @CAR 316.98 19.81 *
Theo Riddick RB DET @BUF 86.20 539 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS @JAC 70.10 4.38 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvNWE 339.70 21.23 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE @PIT 144.70 9.04 *
T Y Hilton WR IND vDAL 257.00 16.06 *
lan Thomas TE CAR VvNOR 82.30 5.14 *
Matt Prater K DET @BUF 132.32 8.27 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vTAM 136.00 8.50 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @IND 292.90 18.31
Jordan Howard RB CHI vGNB 177.00 11.06
Jalen Richard RB OAK @CIN 124.80 7.80
Keke Coutee WR HOU @NYJ 68.90 4.31
Christian Kirk WR ARl @ATL 122.50 7.66
Jack Doyle TE IND vDAL 6150 3.84
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @JAC 126.60 7.91
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vLAC 108.00 6.75
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Matt Ryan QB ATL VARI 375.06 23.44 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v PHI 360.60 2254 *
Marlon Mack RB IND vDAL 18270 11.42 *
Zay Jones WR BUF vDET 162.20 10.14 *
David Moore WR SEA @SFO 99.00 6.19 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN vMIA 34140 2134 =
Cameron Brate TE TAM @BAL 87.90 5.49 *
Dan Bailey K MIN v MIA 9335 583 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @PIT 109.00 6.81 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @CIN 237.26 14.83
Derrick Henry RB TEN @NYG 203.86 12.74
Duke Johnson RB CLE @DEN 106.50 6.66
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @CHI 118.00 7.38
Mike Williams WR LAC @KAN 174.30 10.89
David Njoku TE CLE @DEN 14390 8.99
Jake Elliott K PHI @LAR 118.25 7.39
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI @LAR 91.00 5.69
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Tom Brady QB NWE @PIT 29560 18.48 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @SFO 21140 13.21 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI VvGNB 19544 1222 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA @MIN 130.62 8.16 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VARI 364.90 22.81 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v NWE 327.90 20.49 *
Evan Engram TE NYG vTEN 12830 8.02 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @NYJ 17295 10.81 *
Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI vGNB 183.00 11.44 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvGNB 279.02 17.44
Alex Collins RB BAL vTAM 103.10 6.44

Ty Montgomery RB BAL VvTAM 58.80 3.68
Devin Funchess WR CAR vNOR 12190 7.62
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @CAR 103.70 6.48

Christopher Herndon TE NYJ vHOU 111.30 6.96
Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL VARI 30.00 1.88
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @BUF 95.00 5.94
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Playoff Week 2

Commish Account - L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @NOR 368.56 23.04 *
0 players on roster. Joe Mixon RB CIN @CLE 23290 1456 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Jamaal Williams RB GNB @NYJ 100.90 6.31 *
_ . Davante Adams WR GNB @NYJ 34860 2179 *
Nick Foles QB PHIvHOU = 8582 536 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vBUF 21642 1353 *
Kenyan Drake RBMIA VJAC = 17570 1098  * DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU @PHI 36220 22.64 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL @LAC ~ 9780 611  * Vance McDonald ~ TE PIT  @NOR 135.00 844 *
Corey Da_ws WR TEN vWAS 191.70 11.98 ) Greg Zuerlein K LAR @ARI 129.75 8.11 *
Tyreek Hil WR KAN @SEA 35350 2209~ Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA vJAC  72.00 450 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE VCIN = 23512 1470 ~ Marcus Mariota QB TEN VWAS 18592 11.62
JRObh?_fon';OWSk' ;E S\‘AVEE \éb?\nl]l/i 13?-28 2-?‘1‘ . Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CAR 179.00 11.19
osh Lambo : : Sony Michel RB NWE vBUF 14870 9.29
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT @NOR 122.00 7.63 * Lam{;\r Miller RB HOU @PHI 172.20 10.76
Baker Mayfield QB CLE vCIN 253.70 15.86 Josh Reynolds WR LAR @ARI 97.40 6.09
ja;‘\‘ji ICO””er Eg 2::0 @gﬁR Zig-ig 12-;2 Ricky Seals-Jones ~TE ARl VLAR 7530 471
efr Wilson v : : Graham Gano K  CAR VATL 80.80 5.05
th”SMGOdW'“ wg Exﬁ @ADTAL'- igg-gg 131‘3‘ Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC vBAL  108.00 6.75
.J. Moore v . .
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN @CLE 10490 6.56 .
Robbie Gould K SFO vCHI 14630 9.14 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF @NWE 98.00 6.13 Jared Goff QB LAR @ARI 33862 2116 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPIT 312.70 19.54 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow James White RB NWE vBUF 22660 14.16 *
. Stefon Diggs WR MIN @DET 283.00 17.69 *
ﬁf‘ifec‘ﬂr'] Ll;fk Sg g\‘LDE v EI\IG igi-gg i;-‘l’g X Allen Robinson WR CHI @SFO 15930 9.96 *
Ik Lhu v : : Jared Cook TE OAK VvDEN 20460 1279 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC VvBAL 255,50 15.97 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @SEA 317.60 19.85 *
Damien WI”I-amS RB KAN @SEA 89.10 5.57 : Justin Tucker K BAL @LAC 165.20 10.33 *
30“9 ‘?Da'd‘_""“ wg ;Eg v 8’:"\‘ igg-gg 2-411213 . New Orleans Saints D/STNOR VvPIT  103.00 644 *
ante Pettis v . .
Blake Jarwin TE DAL vTAM 76.70 479 * \Iljc;sulgAl\l:zain Sg gL/-J\i ? SEIKJE i;égg 132?
Harrison Butker K _KAN @SEA 14520 908 * Adrian Peterson RB WAS @TEN 189.00 11.81
Los Angelgs Rams D/IST LAR  @ARI 116.00 7.25 Adam Humphries WR TAM @DAL 191.70 11.98
E:;S:EZ‘I/'!‘SQ‘;” gg fA'IEAA xJK:’C\‘ 222-% 12-22 Jordy Nelson WR OAK VvDEN 164.90 10.31
: : Willie Snead WR BAL @LAC 14240 8.90
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vBAL 14730 921 Adam Vinatieri K IND vNYG 12215 7.3
gdg" ‘:—"'ezc"?am Jr. wg SES g:\"\‘\zE ig‘i-?g 12-3; Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL vTAM 10200 6.38
obert Foster . .
Vernon Davis TE WAS @TEN 7470 4.67
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA vKAN 12340 7.71 Madd DanS Jay Couch
Cleveland Browns ~ D/STCLE vCIN  88.00 550 Philip Rivers QB LAC vBAL 299.02 1869 *
David Johnson RB ARl VvLAR 22360 13.98 *
Da Rabb|ts - Greg Hare DI'OkrI Lewis RB TEN vWAS 131.40 8.21 i
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @DET 299.32 1871 * Mike Evans WR TAM QDAL 31740 1984 .
Leonard Fournette RE JAC @MIA 108.40 6.78 . Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VvLAR 188.68 11.79
. . H *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR vATL 338.00 21.13 * _?:;Ig%f;nepard ¥VER 2:-({? gg\lF% iigflig 1332 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @ARI 263.20 16.45 * Wil Lutz K NOR VvPIT 157.20 9.83 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL VTAM = 23350 14.59 Tennessee Titans ~ DISTTEN VvWAS 11600 7.25 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VKAN  221.90 1387 Jameis Winston QB TAM @DAL 21878 13.67
JG:S%TET\A sgtr's ;E E\F(? xg:'B iggzg 1;-2;‘ X Malcolm Brown RB LAR @ARI 3590 224
' - . : Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vGNB 13920 8.70
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN @DET 137.00 8.56 * Latavius Murray RB MIN @DET 123.90 7.74
Carson Wentz QB PHI vHOU 21256 13.29 Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @PHI  160.70 10.04
ﬁm\’(ml‘dhhnson Eg JDECT ‘é@'\au ﬁg-gg g-g? Jonnu Smith TE TEN vWAS 6180 3.86
- veldon. : : Ryan Succop K TEN vWAS 11410 7.13
E"ﬂl"‘?’ g%kl)”e' wg /?T-'ll_ giig ;gé-gg ig-;g Seattle Seahawks ~ D/STSEA VKAN 11500 7.19
alvin Ridley . .
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @DET 15640 9.78 e
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @IND 149.90 9.37 Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson
New York Jets D/STNYJ v GNB 77.00 481 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @SEA 446.48 2791 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @IND 357.30 2233 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre Da!\{ln C.OOk RB MIN @DET 135.20 8.45 *
. Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @OAK 21330 1333 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @PHI 343.70 21.48 ) Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VvHOU 191.30 11.96 *
Josh Adams RB PHI ~VHOU = 7950 = 4.97  * Robert Woods WR LAR @ARI 28160 17.60 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @NYJ 16140 1009  * Austin Hooper TE ATL @CAR 167.00 1044 *
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT  @NOR 7650 478  * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE vBUF 137.30 858 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC VvBAL = 27610 17.26  * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU @PHI 13400 838 *
Golden Tate WR PHI - vHOU 19470 1217 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @NYJ 31558 19.72
E:;f@;%lr ;E :;‘/EL x_’;‘:ﬁ ig%g 12-13 . LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NWE 11330 7.08
\ : : Spencer Ware RB KAN @SEA 69.00 4.31
Japkson\_/llle Jaguars D/ST JAC @MIA 111.00 6.94 * Kenny Golladay WR DET v MIN 219.10 13.69
Eli Manning QB NYG @IND  257.16 16.07 Courtland Sutton ~ WR DEN @OAK 134.40  8.40
Peyton Barber RB TAM @DAL 14330 8.96 Jimmy Graham TE GNB @NYJ 13660 854
Ito Smith RB ATL @CAR 8490 531 Cody Parkey K CHI @SFO 10850 6.78
JCOhP BSVOW“ | wi (B:QE @A'-ff igi-gg 2-12 Indianapolis Colts ~ D/STIND vNYG 106.00 6.63
urtis Samue v . .
Gerald Everett TE LAR @ARI 86.10 5.38
Matt Bryant K ATL @CAR 113.60 7.10

Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @TEN 106.00 6.63
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Muff Divers - Isaac Collis

Case Keenum QB DEN @OAK 230.20 14.39 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vTAM 309.60 1935 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR VvPIT 138.00 8.63 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CAR 185.80 11.61 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vPIT 340.50 21.28 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @MIA 183.20 11.45 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vHOU 304.30 19.02 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @NYJ 140.95 8.81 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @OAK 116.00 7.25 *
Cam Newton QB CAR VATL 293.60 18.35

C.J. Anderson RB LAR @ARI 7050 4.41
Mike Davis RB SEA VvKAN 12190 7.62
Nelson Agholor WR PHI vHOU 171.40 10.71
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @MIA 134.80 8.43
Jesse James TE PIT @NOR 87.30 5.46
Brandon McManus K DEN @OAK 106.30 6.64
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @NYJ 86.00 5.38
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Drew Brees QB NOR VvPIT 316.98 19.81 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @SFO 177.00 11.06 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK vDEN 12480 7.80 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vGNB 15930 996 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @NOR 339.70 21.23 *
T Y Hilton WR IND VvNYG 257.00 16.06 *
lan Thomas TE CAR VATL 82.30 5.14 *
Matt Prater K DET v MIN 132.32 8.27 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @LAC 136.00 8.50 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvTAM 292,90 18.31
Theo Riddick RB DET v MIN 86.20 5.39
Chris Thompson RB WAS @TEN 70.10 4.38
Keke Coutee WR HOU @PHI 68.90 4.31
Josh Gordon WR NWE vBUF 14470 9.04
Jack Doyle TE IND VvNYG 6150 3.84
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @TEN 126.60 7.91
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @SEA 108.00 6.75
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Matt Ryan QB ATL @CAR 375.06 2344 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @ARI 360.60 22.54 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN vWAS 203.86 12.74 *
Marlon Mack RB IND VvNYG 18270 11.42 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @DET 34140 2134 *
Mike Williams WR LAC vBAL 17430 1089 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @DAL 87.90 5.49 *
Dan Bailey K MIN  @DET 93.35 5.83 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE vBUF 109.00 6.81 *
Derek Carr QB OAK vDEN 237.26 14.83
Duke Johnson RB CLE vCIN 106.50 6.66

Zay Jones WR BUF @NWE 162.20 10.14
David Moore WR SEA vKAN 99.00 6.19
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @NYJ 118.00 7.38
David Njoku TE CLE vCIN 143.90 8.99
Jake Elliott K PHI vHOU 11825 7.39
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v HOU 91.00 5.69
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Tom Brady QB NWE vBUF 29560 1848 *
Chris Carson RB SEA VvKAN 21140 13.21 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @SFO 19544 1222 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA vJAC 13062 816 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @CAR 364.90 2281 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @NOR 327.90 20.49 *
Evan Engram TE NYG @IND 128.30 8.02 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @PHI 172.95 10.81 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI @SFO 183.00 11.44 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @SFO 279.02 17.44
Alex Collins RB BAL @LAC 103.10 6.44

Ty Montgomery RB BAL @LAC 58.80 3.68
Devin Funchess WR CAR VvATL 121.90 7.62
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR vPIT 103.70 6.48

Christopher Herndon TE NYJ VvGNB 111.30 6.96
Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL @CAR 30.00 1.88
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v MIN 95.00 5.94
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Playoff Week 3

Commish Account - L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CIN 368.56 23.04 *
0 players on roster. Sony Michel RB NWE vNYJ 14870 929 *
Bar FIies - Matt CO"iS Joe Mlxon. . RB CIN @PIT 232,90 14.56 *
. . Jamaal Williams RB GNB vDET 10090 6.31 *
Nick Foles QB PHI - @WAS 8582 536 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vNYJ 21642 1353 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  @BUF 17570 1098  * DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU VvJAC 36220 22.64 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL VCLE = 9780 611 * Vance McDonald ~ TE PIT vCIN 13500 844 *
Corey Davis WR TEN VIND =~ 191.70 11.98 Greg Zuerlein K LAR vSFO 12075 811 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vOAK 35350 2209~ Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC @DEN 108.00 6.75 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @BAL 23512 1470 ~ Marcus Mariota QB TEN VIND 18592 11.62
JRObh?_fon';OWSk' ;E S\‘AVEE ‘é‘p’LYOJU 13?-28 2-?‘1‘ . Tevin Coleman RB ATL @TAM 179.00 11.19
osh Lambo : : Lamar Miller RB HOU vJAC 17220 10.76
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT v CIN 122.00 7.63 * Davante Adams WR GNB vDET 348.60 21.79
Baker Mayfield QB CLE @BAL 253.70 15.86 Josh Reynolds WR LAR v SFO 97.40 6.09
jaﬁms\jlconner Eg 2::0 ‘é@ix\‘R Zig-ig 12-;2 Ricky Seals-Jones ~TE ARl @SEA 7530 4.71
eff Wilson - : Graham Gano K CAR @NOR 80.80 5.05
th”SMGOdW'“ wi Eﬁ'g ‘é@"?\‘TO'-R igg-gg 131‘3‘ Miami Dolphins DISTMIA @BUF 7200 4.50
.J. Moore . .
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN @PIT 10490 656 .
Robbie Gould K SFO @LAR 14630 9.14 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF vMIA  98.00 6.13 Jared Goff QB LAR VvSFO 33862 2116 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vCAR 312.70 19.54 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow James White RB NWE vNYJ 22660 1416 *
. Stefon Diggs WR MIN v CHI 283.00 17.69 *
ﬁf‘ifec‘ﬂr'] Ll;fk Sg g\‘LDE g;it‘ igi-gg i;-‘l’g X Allen Robinson WR CHI @MIN 159.30 9.96 *
ick Lhu : : Jared Cook TE OAK @KAN 20460 12.79 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @DEN 255,50 15.97 * Travis Kelce TE KAN v OAK 317.60 19.85 *
Damien WI”I-amS RB KAN v OAK 89.10 5.57 : Justin Tucker K BAL v CLE 165.20 10.33 *
gogg Bf:"dW'“ wg SE? v "\*AF& igi-?g 2; . New Orleans Saints D/STNOR vCAR 103.00 644 *
obert Foster v . .
Blake Jarwin TE DAL @NYG 7670 479 * JD%SUZA,J:ERm SS 2&’& V@'\,A(K\N iiéfz’g 13:2?
Harrison Butker K _KAN VOAK 14520 908  * Adrian Peterson RB WAS vPHI  189.00 11.81
Los Angelgs Rams D/ST LAR v SFO 116.00 7.25 Adam Humphries WR TAM vATL 191.70 11.98
E:;S:EZ‘I/'!‘SQ‘;” gg fA'IEAA \(i,DABRL)JIF 222-% 12-22 Jordy Nelson WR OAK @KAN 164.90 10.31
: : Willie Snead WR BAL VCLE 14240 8.90
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @DEN 147.30 9.21 Adam Vinatieri K IND @TEN 12215 7.3
CD’det" B;Ct't‘_ham Jr. wg g:g V@EI’_/;'& igg-%‘ 12-3; Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL @NYG 102.00 6.38
ante Pettis . .
Vernon Davis TE WAS vPHI 7470  4.67
Sebastian Janikowski K~ SEA VARl 12340 7.71 Madd Dawgs - Jay Couch
Cleveland Browns ~ D/STCLE @BAL  88.00 5.50 Philip Rivers QB LAC @DEN 299.02 1869 *
David Johnson RB ARl @SEA 22360 1398 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare kﬂﬁ}lt(avgs Murray \F/*VBR 'IM/-I\’;\III V/‘iﬂ 1?3-30 17-72 X
Kirk Cousins QB MIN vCHI 29932 1871 * e e p s1740 198 «
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @HOU 10840 6.78 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl Q@SEA 188.68 1179
. . H *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NOR 338.00 21.13 * _?:;hg%f;nepard ¥VER 2:1? V@?/I/TII:I iigflig 1332 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvSFO 263.20 16.45 * Wil Lutz K NOR v CAR 157.20 9.83 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @NYG 23350 1459  * Seattle Seahawks ~ D/STSEA VARl 11500 719 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VARI = 221.90 1387 Jameis Winston QB TAM VATL 21878 13.67
JGeorgi,, Kittle ;E E\F(? gmﬁz iggzg 1;-2;‘ X Malcolm Brown RB LAR VSFO 3590 224
ason Myers : : Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @NWE 139.20 8.70
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v CHI 137.00 8.56 * Dion Lewis RB TEN VIND 131.40 8.21
Carson Wentz QB PHI  @WAS 21256 13.29 Demaryius Thomas WR HOU VvJAC 16070 10.04
ﬁm\’(ml‘dhhnson Eg JDECT gﬁgﬁ ﬁg-gg g-g? Jonnu Smith TE TEN VIND 6180 386
- veldon. : : Ryan Succop K TEN vIND 11410 7.13
E"ﬂl"‘?’ g%kl)”e' wg /?T-'ll_ gm\h‘ﬂ ;gé-gg ig-;g Tennessee Titans ~ DISTTEN VIND 11600 7.25
alvin Ridley . .
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vCHI 156.40 9.78 : T
Aldrick Rosas K NYG vDAL 14990 9.37 Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson
New York Jets DISTNYJ @NWE 77.00 4.81 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VOAK 44648 2791 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vDAL 357.30 2233 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre D¢’?1.|Vlr'l COOk' RB MIN v CHI 135.20 8.45 i
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvJAC 34370 21.48 * Elijah McGuire RE NYJ OWNWE  77.80  4.86 .
: : . Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @WAS 191.30 11.96
Josh Adams RB PHI ~@WAS 7950  4.97  * Robert Woods WR LAR VSFO 28160 17.60 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB vDET 161.40 10.09 ) Austin Hooper TE ATL @TAM 167.00 10.44 *
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT VCIN 7650 478  * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE vNYJ 137.30 858 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @DEN = 276.10 17.26  * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU vJAC 13400 838 *
Golden Tate WR PHI - @WAS 19470 1217~ Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VDET 31558 19.72
E“CHE'\T%“ ;E :;‘/EL g;i’(\‘; fﬁfﬁg 12-13 X Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vLAC 21330 13.33
rett Maner : : LeSean McCoy RB BUF vMIA 11330 7.08
Japkson\_/llle Jaguars D/STJAC @HOU 111.00 6.94 * Kenny Golladay WR DET @GNB 219.10 13.69
Eli Manning QB NYG vDAL 25716 16.07 Courtland Sutton ~~ WR DEN VLAC 13440 8.40
Peyton Barber RB TAM vATL 14330 8.96 Jimmy Graham TE GNB VDET 13660 854
Ito Smith RB ATL @TAM 8490 531 Cody Parkey K CH @MIN 10850 6.78
JCOhP BSVOW“ | wi (B:QE \é@%'-OER igi-gg 2-12 Indianapolis Colts ~ D/STIND @TEN 106.00 6.63
urtis Samue . .
Gerald Everett TE LAR vSFO 86.10 5.38
Matt Bryant K ATL @TAM 11360 7.10

Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v PHI 106.00 6.63
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Case Keenum QB DEN vLAC 230.20 14.39 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR vSFO 7050 441 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vCAR 138.00 863 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @TAM 185.80 11.61 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vCAR 34050 21.28 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @HOU 183.20 11.45 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @WAS 304.30 19.02 *
Mason Crosby K GNB vDET 14095 881 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN vLAC 116.00 725 *
Cam Newton QB CAR @NOR 293.60 18.35
Mike Davis RB SEA VARI 121.90 7.62
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @NYG 309.60 19.35
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @WAS 17140 10.71
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @HOU 134.80 8.43
Jesse James TE PIT vCIN 87.30 5.46
Brandon McManus K DEN vLAC 106.30 6.64
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v DET 86.00 5.38
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Drew Brees QB NOR vCAR 316.98 19.81 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @MIN 177.00 11.06 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK @KAN 124.80 7.80 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @NWE 159.30 9.96 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vCIN 339.70 21.23 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @TEN 257.00 16.06 *
lan Thomas TE CAR @NOR 82.30 5.14 *
Matt Prater K DET @GNB 132.32 8.27 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vCLE 136.00 850 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @NYG 292.90 18.31
Theo Riddick RB DET @GNB 86.20 5.39
Chris Thompson RB WAS v PHI 70.10 4.38
Keke Coutee WR HOU vJAC 68.90 4.31
Josh Gordon WR NWE vNYJ 14470 9.04
Jack Doyle TE IND @TEN 6150 3.84
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v PHI 126.60 7.91
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v OAK 108.00 6.75
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Matt Ryan QB ATL @TAM 375.06 23.44 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vSFO 360.60 2254 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN VvIND 203.86 12.74 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @TEN 182.70 11.42 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v CHI 34140 2134 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @DEN 17430 1089 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM vATL 87.90 549 *
Dan Bailey K MIN v CHI 9335 583 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v NYJ 109.00 6.81 *
Derek Carr QB OAK @KAN 237.26 14.83
Duke Johnson RB CLE @BAL 106.50 6.66

Zay Jones WR BUF v MIA 162.20 10.14
David Moore WR SEA VARI 99.00 6.19
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB v DET 118.00 7.38
David Njoku TE CLE @BAL 14390 8.99
Jake Elliott K PHI @WAS 118.25 7.39
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @WAS 91.00 5.69
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Tom Brady QB NWE vNYJ 29560 1848 *
Chris Carson RB SEA VARI 21140 1321 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @MIN 19544 1222 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA @BUF 130.62 8.16 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @TAM 364.90 2281 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v CIN 32790 2049 *
Evan Engram TE NYG vDAL 12830 8.02 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vJAC 17295 1081 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI @MIN 183.00 11.44 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @MIN 279.02 17.44
Alex Collins RB BAL vCLE 103.10 6.44

Ty Montgomery RB BAL Vv CLE 58.80 3.68
Devin Funchess WR CAR @NOR 121.90 7.62
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR vCAR 103.70 6.48

Christopher Herndon TE NYJ @NWE 111.30 6.96
Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL @TAM 30.00 1.88
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @GNB 95.00 5.94
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Offseason
Commish Account - L.A. CAPS - Edward Doan
No bl " Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 368.56 23.04 *
0 players on roster. Sony Michel RB NWE 14870 929 *
Bar Flies - Matt Collis Joe Mlxon. . RB CIN 232.90 14.56 *
. . Jamaal Williams RB GNB 100.90 6.31 *
Nick Foles QB PHI 8582 536 " Julian Edelman WR NWE 21642 1353 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA 175.70 10.98  * DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU 36220 2264 *
Gus Edwards RB  BAL o780 611 Vance McDonald ~ TE  PIT 13500 844 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 191.70 11.98 = * Greg Zuerlein K LAR 12975 811 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 35350 2209 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 10800 675 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 23512 1470 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 185.92 11.62
JRObh?_fonEOWSk' ;E S\‘AVEE 13?-28 2-?‘1‘ . Tevin Coleman RB ATL 179.00 11.19
osh Lambo : : Lamar Miller RB HOU 172.20 10.76
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 122.00 7.63 * Davante Adams WR GNB 348.60 21.79
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 253.70 15.86 Josh Reynolds WR LAR 97.40 6.09
ja;‘\‘ji ICO””er Eg 2::0 Zig-ig 12-;2 Ricky Seals-Jones ~ TE AR 7530 471
e lson . .
. . Graham Gano K CAR 80.80 5.05
th”SMGOdW'“ wi Eﬁ'\é 12‘2‘-38 151‘3‘ Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA 72.00 450
.J. Moore . .
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10490 6.56 .
Robbie Gould K SFO 146.30 9.14 Loopy Thugs - Andy Collis
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 98.00 6.13 Jared Goff QB LAR 338.62 21.16 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 312.70 19.54 *
BOGARTS - Rodney Partlow James Whlte RB NWE 226.60 14.16 *
. Stefon Diggs WR MIN 283.00 17.69 *
ﬁf‘ifec‘ﬂr'] Ll;fk Sg g\‘LDE igi-gg i;-‘l’g X Allen Robinson WR CHI 15930 9.96 *
ICI u . . *
Jared Cook TE OAK 204.60 12.79
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 255,50 15.97 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 317.60 19.85 *
Damien WI”I-amS RB KAN 89.10 5.57 : Justin Tucker K BAL 165.20 10.33 *
gogg B'a:IIdwm wi SLEJﬁ igi?g 2;; ) New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 103.00 6.44 *
obert Foster . .
Blake Jarwin TE DAL 76.70 479 * JD%SUZA,J:ERm SS ?})& igé;gg 13:2?
Harrison Butker K _KAN 145.20 -~ 9.08  * Adrian Peterson RB WAS 189.00 11.81
Los Angelgs Rams D/ST LAR 116.00 7.25 Adam Humphries WR TAM 191.70 11.98
E:;S:EZ‘I/'!‘SQ‘;” gs fA'IEAA 222-% 12-22 Jordy Nelson WR OAK 164.90 10.31
: : Willie Snead WR BAL 142.40  8.90
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 147.30 921 Adam Vinatieri K IND 12215  7.63
CD’det" B;Ct't‘_ham Jr. wg g:g igg-%‘ 12-3; Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 102.00 6.38
ante Pettis . .
Vernon Davis TE WAS 7470  4.67
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA 12340 7.71 Madd Dawgs - Jay Couch
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 88.00 5.50 Philip Rivers QB LAC 299.02 18.69 *
David Johnson RB ARI 223.60 13.98 *
Da Rabbits - Greg Hare kﬂﬁ}lt(avgs Murray \F/*VBR 'IM/-I\’;\III 1?3-30 17-73 X
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 299.32 1871 * e syans 31740 198 X
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 108.40 678 . Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 188.68 11.79
. . H *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 338.00 21.13 * i:;“g%f;f pard ¥VER EIHG iig:ig 13:32 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 263.20 16.45 * Wil Lutz K NOR 157.20 9.83 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 23350 14.59 Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA 11500 719 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 221.90 1387 Jameis Winston QB TAM 218.78 13.67
JGeorgi,, Kittle ;E E\F(? iggzg 1;-2;‘ X Malcolm Brown RB LAR 3590 224
ason Myers : : Isaiah Crowell RB  NYJ 139.20 870
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 137.00 8.56 * Dion Lewis RB TEN 131.40 8.21
Carson Wentz QB PHI 21256 13.29 Demaryius Thomas ~WR HOU 160.70 10.04
?i":’(or;dhhnson Eg JDECT ﬁg-gg 2-8519 Jonnu Smith TE TEN 61.80 3.86
- veldon. : : Ryan Succop K TEN 11410 713
E"ﬂl"‘?’ g%kl)”e' wg /?T-'ll_ ;gé-gg ig-;g Tennessee Titans ~ D/ST TEN 116.00 7.25
alvin Ridley . .
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 156.40 9.78 : BET
Aldrick Rosas K NYG 149.90 9.37 Meat Curtains - Jim Hudson
New York Jets D/ST NYJ 77.00 481 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 446.48 2791 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 357.30 2233 *
Fluffers - Jon Lap|erre Dﬁlv;:] COOk' RB MIN 135.20 8.45 :
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 343.70 21.48 * Eljah McGuire R8N /780 486 *
: : X Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 19130 11.96
Josh Adams RB  PHI 7950 - 497 Robert Woods WR LAR 28160 17.60 *
Aaron Jones RB  GNB 161.40 11009 * Austin Hooper TE ATL 167.00 10.44 *
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 7650 478 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 137.30 858 *
Keenan Allen WRLAC 276.10 17.26 Houston Texans D/ST HOU 13400 838 *
Golden Tate WR PHI 194.70 1217 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 31558 19.72
E“CHE'\T%“ ;E :;‘/EL fﬁfﬁg 12-18 X Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 213.30 13.33
rett Maner : : LeSean McCoy RB BUF 11330  7.08
Japkson\_/llle Jaguars D/ST JAC 111.00 6.94 * Kenny Golladay WR DET 219.10 13.69
Eli Manning QB NYG 257.16  16.07 Courtland Sutton ~ WR DEN 13440  8.40
Peyton Barber RB TAM 143.30  8.96 Jimmy Graham TE GNB 136.60  8.54
Ito Smith RB ATL 8490 531 Cody Parkey K CHI 10850  6.78
JCOhP BSVOW“ | wi (B:QE 1‘3‘3-38 2-12 Indianapolis Colts ~ D/ST IND 106.00  6.63
urtis Samue . .
Gerald Everett TE LAR 86.10 5.38
Matt Bryant K ATL 113.60 7.10
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS 106.00 6.63
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Muff Divers - Isaac Collis

Case Keenum QB DEN 230.20 14.39 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR 7050 441 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 138.00 8.63 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 185.80 11.61 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 34050 21.28 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 183.20 11.45 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 304.30 19.02 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 14095 881 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 116.00 7.25 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 293.60 18.35
Mike Davis RB SEA 121.90 7.62
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 309.60 19.35
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 171.40 10.71
Donte Moncrief WR JAC 134.80 8.43
Jesse James TE PIT 87.30 5.46
Brandon McManus K DEN 106.30 6.64
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 86.00 5.38
Pig Fuckers - Mike Ebert

Drew Brees QB NOR 316.98 19.81 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 177.00 11.06 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK 12480 7.80 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ 159.30 996 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 339.70 21.23 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 257.00 16.06 *
lan Thomas TE CAR 8230 514 *
Matt Prater K DET 132.32 827 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 136.00 850 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 292.90 18.31
Theo Riddick RB DET 86.20 5.39
Chris Thompson RB WAS 70.10 4.38
Keke Coutee WR HOU 68.90 4.31
Josh Gordon WR NWE 14470 9.04
Jack Doyle TE IND 6150 3.84
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 126.60 7.91
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 108.00 6.75
Trick Turners - Josh Detrick

Matt Ryan QB ATL 375.06 23.44 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 360.60 2254 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 203.86 12.74 *
Marlon Mack RB IND 182.70 11.42 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 341.40 21.34 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 174.30 10.89 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM 87.90 549 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 9335 583 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 109.00 6.81 *
Derek Carr QB OAK 237.26 14.83
Duke Johnson RB CLE 106.50 6.66

Zay Jones WR BUF 162.20 10.14
David Moore WR SEA 99.00 6.19
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 118.00 7.38
David Njoku TE CLE 143.90 8.99
Jake Elliott K PHI 118.25 7.39
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 91.00 5.69
Wally Gators - Wally Shively

Tom Brady QB NWE 295.60 1848 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 21140 1321 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 195.44 1222 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA 130.62 8.16 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 364.90 2281 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 32790 2049 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 128.30 8.02 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 17295 10.81 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 183.00 11.44 *
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 279.02 17.44
Alex Collins RB BAL 103.10 6.44

Ty Montgomery RB BAL 58.80 3.68
Devin Funchess WR CAR 121.90 7.62
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 103.70 6.48
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ 111.30 6.96
Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL 30.00 1.88
Detroit Lions D/ST DET 95.00 5.94

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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